=Ttk %ﬁkﬁm

MFH - Detailed Aitndence Report From Date: 06-Oct-10  To Date: 06/10/10

Date In D Name Cont Type SkillL  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount -
06-Oct-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 I C ‘On Ac. 300
06-0ct-10  9:00 5244 kumari ARJ] CIV FH . 130 18:00 1C Work 130
06-Oct-10  9:00 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 iC /M’(D k 275
06-Oct-10  9:01 2997 Durgabhai AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1C /X:k 130
06-Oct-10  9:01 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C /Job)\:’ k 275
06-Oct-10  9:01 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C v)é(gik 275
06-Oct-10  9:02 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i C 6b Work 275
06-Oct-10  9:02 5228 Sambati ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C ‘/‘K;k 130
06-Cct-10  9:02 5475 WNaresh ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 P C /l’cﬂ))v;ork 150
06-Qct-10  9:03 3549 Geeta ARIJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
06-0ct-10  9:03 5471 Govardhan AR (Y MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
06-Oct-10  9:03 5474 Kamlesh ARJ CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
06-Oct-10 9:04 2748 Raimun PKL CiV FH 130 18:00 1 CA /’cm/Work 130
06-Oct-10  9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 I CA /16( 275
06-Oct-10  9:04 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA °_A4tbwW 130
06-Qct-10  9:05 2045 A Anand: Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA - Pept. 160
06-Oct-10  9:05 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA ,mﬁ 275
06-0ct-10 9:05 2909 Pinki PKL. CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA c Work 130
06-Oct-10  9:06 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Dept 160
06-Oct-10  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
06-0ct-10  9:06 5608 Ashok Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
06-0ct-10  9:07 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA bn Ac. 160
06-0ct-10 9:07 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 .1-CA On Ac.

06-Oct-16  9:07 5607 Das Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 It CA On Ac.

06-Oct-10  9:08 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 C M

06-Oct-10  9:08 4240 Sayamma  Man [EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 ca % ,
06-Qct-10  ©:08 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
06-Oct-10°  9:09 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dz{ 140
06-Oct-10  9:09 5609 Assamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA )p/ 140
06-Oct-10 9:09 5610 Venkatamma Man  EAR fH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 140
06-Cct-10  9:10 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }e{ 140
06-Oct-10  9:10 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Jo rk 140
06-Oct-10 9:10 5355 Nirmala Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
06-Oct-10 911 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA /m 140
06-Oct-10 911 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 §8:00 1 CA /(pdk 140
06-Oct-10 911 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 14¢ 18:00 1 CA /Joﬁ’ork 140
06-Oct-10  9:12 5252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C if/ByV 0
06-Oct-10  9:12 5286 Ravinder AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 1C %ﬂ%v ] 6
06-Qct-10  9:12 5585 Ismile AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C }Ja/\l 0
06-0ct-10  9:12 5590 Rahul AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1cC _ /Nﬁy v 0
06-Oct-10 913 5589 Aklao AND wrp MH . .0 1800 1C i1/ By V 0
06-Oct-10  9:13 5504 Das "AND C‘WEGKED 0 18:00 e ,»X 0

1 C i 0

06-Oct-10  9:13 5595 Pratha 'AND‘—WP_'MW-.-IS:OO
. GUANTITY! _j‘
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Date In D Néme Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block 'Paym nt  Amount
06-0ct-10  9:14 5279 Shaker AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 e /N{g v 0
06-Oct-10  9:14 5358 Srinu AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 ¢ /Nﬁ v 0
06-Oct-10  9:14 5553 Subash AND WTP MA 0 13:00 t¢c /rﬁf;?y v 0
06-Oct-10  9:15 5159 st basujet AND WTP MaA 0 18:00 1cC )ﬂﬂ//B:V 0
06-Oct-10  9:15 5522 BugaiheaM TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1C  Onhc 150
06-Oct-10  9:15 5350 Laxman TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac. 150
06-Oct-10  9:16 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A /Jmﬁrk 300
06-Oct-10  9:16 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
06-Oct-10  9:16 5275 Rajmouli TRY PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
06-Oct-10  9:17 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TR MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
06-Oci-10  9:17 4250 Mahendra JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1c On A 175
06-0ct-10  9:17 4743 Hirawar AN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A M 300
06-Cct-10  9:18 1751 Balaji KRI HW  MH 156 18:00 1 CA Work - 150
06-Oct-10  9:18 5532 Punith AND  WTP  MH 0 18:00 1C )mf v 0
06-Oct-10  9:18 5536 Diraj AN WTP  MH 0 18:00 1C fi/ByV 0
06-0ct-10 919 1750 Pavan KRl HW  MH 150 18:00 1 CA JorWork
06-Oct-10  9:19 4878 Ramana KRI HW  MH 150 18:00 1 CA ¢ JobWork
06-Oct-10  9:19 5460 KXKrishna KRI HW  CO 300 18:00 1 CA )e'mfk
06-Oct-10 920 1754 Vimala KRI HW  FH 130 18:00 1 CA “/Jowiork
06-0ct-10 920 4953 RajKumar NAR WEL  MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac.
06-Oct-10 920 5554 Dharmender NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac
06-Oct=10  9:21 4839 Srinu BSP  PaAl MA 225 18:00 LA On A¢
06-Oct-10  9:21 5438 Venkat SUN PAI MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac
06-0ct-10  9:21 5587 Santosh NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac.
06-Oct-10  9:22 4713 Madhn VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ JobWork
06-Oct-10  9:22 4784 Nilkanth JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1A A):f,c.
06-Oci-10 923 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 1C /mmﬁork
06-Oct-10 923 5450 JankiRam  VPH ELE  MA 250 18:00 1cC
06-Oct-10  9:23 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C
06-Oct-10  9:24 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1.C
06-0ct-10 924 5109 Ashok BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A
06-Oct-10  9:24 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1¢
06-0ct-10 925 2425 Narssimhulu NAR WEL  CO 300 18:00 1 ¢
06-Oct-10  9:25 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I A
06-Oct-10  9:25 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C
06-Qct-10 925 5606 WNaddim NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C
06-Oct-10 926 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL  MH 150 18:00 1C
06-Oct-10  ©:26 5260 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1cC
06-Cct-10  9:26 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 1¢C
06-Oct-10 927 5267 TirwpathiV TRV PLU  CO 300 18:00 ac
06-Oct-10 927 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 C
06-Oct-10 927 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 C
06-0ct-10  9:28 3079 Mahamood Ja' "MAH ﬁE‘CWED‘ 250 18:00 C
06-Oct-10  9:28 3136 Saleem - MAH ™% 2350t 18:00 C

. QUANTITY IQUALITY )
[}

08 October, 2010 T’%J A gf'fbf faj
N e \

' 1AL POME BSTATES
Certifi by: L—r.m-. e i Ceo
- ' .
Asst. Admin. Manager Project Manager/Engg.

Ipine Estates ALPINE SRTATES

" -

—




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attr/lock Payment Amount

06-Oct-10  9:28 5611  Ashif TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
06-Oct-10 929 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 i On Ac. 250
06-Oct-10  9:29 5200 samba VEL. TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘//Cy On Ac. 300
06-Oct-1¢ 9:30 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
06-0ct-10  9:30 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH - 175 18:00 % On Ac. 175
06-Oct-10  9:30 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 )/C On Ac. 300
06-Oct-10 931 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 "% On Ac.

06-Oct-10  9:31 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CO 300 18:00 )/ cJ)b’WOIk

06-Oct-10 9:31 5381 Rafig Zay PLU MA 250 18:00 % er

06-Oct-10  9:32 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 230 18:00 On Ac.

06-Oct-10 932 5196 MDAmade ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 /(;/ On Ac.

ertified by:

L

Project Manager/Erigg.
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'MFH - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
07-Oct-10
07-Qct-10
07-Oct-10
07-0ct-10
07-Oct-10
07-0ct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Cct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Cct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10

© 07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Cct-10
07-Oct-10
07-0ct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-0ct-10
07-Oct-10

In

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:.02
9:03
9:03
9:03
%:04
9:04
9:04
505
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:09
910
9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:12
%02
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13

b
3127
3549
5474
2997
2998
5475
5228
5244
5499
3502
5220
5471
2897
2898
3230
2045
2748
2909
1274
2046

-5607

3707
5153
5608
4240
5154
5432
4146
5592
5610
3879
5555
5609
5279
5589
5594
5358
5553

-5590

5595
5159
5252
5585

Name Cont
Varandra Rauvt ARJ
Geeta ARIJ
Kamlesh AR]
Durgabhai ARIJ
Chotilal ARJ
Naresh ARIJ
Sambati ARJ
kumari ARIJ
Mayaram ARJ
chander AR}
Rupchand ARJ

Govardhan ARJ

Rajesh ~ PKL
Annaram PKL
Sunita PKL
A Anand Man
Raimun PKL
Pinki PKL
Syanthatah MAN
Laxmaiah Man
Das Man
D.Narsingyadh Man
mahmood Man
Ashok Man
Sayamma Man

rameza bagam  Man
Shakmma Man
Bucchamma  Man
Mona Man
Venkatamma Man
Venkatamma Man

Nirmala Man

Assamma Man

Shaker AND
Aklao AND
Das AND
Srinu AND
Subash AND
Rahul AND
Pratha AND
st basujet AND

JAYARAM.. AND

Ismile %EGK% o

From Date:
Type Skill  Wage

CIvV MA 275
CIv FH 130
CIv MH 150
civ FH 130
CIv MA 273
CIv MH 150
CIv FH 130
CIv FH 130
CIv MA 275
CIv HM 300
CIv MA 275
CIvV MA 275
Civ MA 275
Cv MA © 27
CIvV FH 130
EAR MH 160
Clv FH 130
CIv FH 130
EAR MH 160
EAR MH 160
EAR MH 160
EAR MH 160
EAR MH 160
EAR MH 160
EAR FH 140
EAR FH 140
EAR FH 140
EAR FH 140
EAR FH 140
EAR FH - 140
EAR FH 140
EAR FH 140
EAR FH 140
WTP MH 0
WTP MH 0
WTP MH 0
WTP MH 0
WTP MA 0
WTP MH 0
WTP MH 0
WTP MA 0
WTP MH 0
0

08 Qctober, 2010 ’
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A

Certifie by: T
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07-Oct-10  To Date: 07/10/10

g
ALPINE ESTAIES

Attn Block Payment Amount
1 C /c(wm 275
1¢C On Ac. 130
1C ¥ ork 150
1 C <:;:;:;fY/rk 130
1 C //Jéﬁjyirk 275
1cC ”/mgv rk 150
e ;/;as”znk 130
1¢C /éw rk 130
1 C {dﬁg%§:dk 275
1 C On Ac. 300
1 C On Ac. 275
1C On A 275
1 cA &b Work 275
I CA ‘/)6E§i? 275
1 CA. M 130
1 CA Deft. 160
1 CA JobWork 77 130
1 cA JobWork 130
1 CA JobrWor 160
1 CA et 160
1 CA On Ac. 160
1 CA On Ac. 160
I CA  OnAc 160
1 CA On Ac. 160
1 CA | Dept
1 CA :/E;pc’/

1 CA ‘/£y$t’f
1 ca ‘(JDeﬁE// 140
1 CA z/))éﬁf// 140
1 CA (;yaﬁf// 140
1 CA {/}ebiﬁoﬂ< 140
1 cA Jobr Work 140
i cA ;gyrxv’}k 140
1 ¢ By v 0
1 ¢C /By V 0
1c 7 pTByv 0
1¢C ‘/>ﬁﬁﬁa 7 0
e ‘)ﬂﬁ7fglv 0
1C /By vV 0
1.C 7By vV 0
1 C ,pnffgﬁr:i 0
e, ey o
. MR 0




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage
07-0ct-10 9:14 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150
07-Oct-10  9:14 5536 Diraj AND WTP MH 0
07-0ct-10  9:14 5586 Joshna AND WTP FH 0
07-Oct-10  9:15 1751 Balaji KRl HW MH i50
07-Oct-10  9:15 1754 Vimala KRl Hw FH 130
07-Cct-10  %:15 3460 K.Krishna KRI HW cOo 300
07-Oct-10  9:16 4878 Ramana - KRI HW MH 150
07-0ct-10 9:16 5517 K.Shyam TRV PLU MA 250
07-0ct-10  9:16 5522 BugaihaM TRV PLU MH 150
07-Oct-10  9:17 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV ~ PLU co 300
07-0ct-10  9:17 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250
07-Oct-10  9:17 5275 Raimouli TRY PLU MA 250
07-Oct-10  9:18 4953 Raj Kumiar NAR  WEL MA 250
07-Oct-10  9:18 5554 Dharmender NAR WEL  MH 150
07-Oct-10  9:18 5587 Santosh NAR WEL MH 150
07-Oct-10  9:19 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225
07-Oct-10  9:19 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160
07-0ct-10  9:19 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140
07-0ct-10 9:20 4839 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 225
07-Oct-10 920 5109 Ashok BSP  PAI MA 225
07-Oct-10 920 $136 Mahanth R PAl MA 225
07-Oct-10 921 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160
07-Oct-10  9:21 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE - MA 250
07-0ct-10  9:22 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250
07-Qct-10  9:22 3604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300
07-Oct-10  9:23 5552 Praveen VPH  ELE MH 160
07-Oct-10  9:24 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175
07-Oct-10  9:24 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300
07-Oct-10 924 5245 Rampal JAN TIL MA 300
07-0Oct-10  9:25 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300
07-Oct-10 925 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300
07-Oct-10  9:25 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150
07-Oct-10  9:25 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150
07-Oct-10 926 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225
07-Oct-10  9:26 5438 Venkat SUN  Pal MH 150
07-Oct-10  9:26 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MH 150
07-Oct-10 - 9:27 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150
07-Oct-10  9:27 28890 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 300
07-0ct-10 9:27 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 150
07-Oct-10  9:28 3079 Mahamood Ja MAH WEL  MA 250
07-Oct-10 928 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250
07.0¢t-10 928 181 Lalaram  HUN '
07-Oct-10  9:29 5182 Ramesh lal HUN _.
07-Oct-10  9:29 5183 Gadish chouda‘:‘HUN

“oo
\
08 October, 2010 /—\ Yo |
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Asst. Admin. Manager

Alpine Estates

Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 1 CA ﬁy\;’nork 150
18:00 1 C )‘nﬁs v 0
18:00 1 ¢ l,,n‘m/B;v 0
18:00 1 CA /6{ Work 150
12:00 1 CA ’/J)b’“/'ok 130
18:00 1 CA r/o{c.’ 300
18:00 1 CA /bm:(( 150
18:00 1 C “On Ac. 250
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1C On Ac. 300
18:00 1 C On Ac. - 250
18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
18:00 1 C On Ac 250
18:00 I C On Ac. 150
18:00 1C On Ac. . 150
18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
18:00 1A On Ac. - 225
18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
18:00 1A On Ac. 225
18:00 I C On Ac. 160
18:00 e On Ac. 250
18:00 1 CAa J ork 250
18:00 e Mo 300
18:00 1C Job Work 60
18:00 1A ‘Mrk 78
18:00 t A Job Wk 300
18:00 iC n Ac 300
18:00 1C On Ac 300
18:00 1 C On Ac 300
18:00 1C On Ac 150
18:00 1 C On Ac 150
18:00 P A On Ac 225 .
18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18:00 1 C On Ac 150
18:00 iC On Ac 150
18:00 1 A On Ac 300
18:00 1 C On Ac 150
18:00 1C On Ac 250
18:00 1 C On Ac 250
C ByV

At AN AL

g
ALPNE ESTAIES




Date

07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-0Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-0ct-10
07-0ct-10
07-0ct-10
07-Oct-10
07-0ct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Oct-10
07-Qct-10
07-Oct-10

In

9:29
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:31
9:31
931
9:32
9:32
932
9:33
9:33
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:34

iD
5184
5200
5201
5202
5138
5199
5203
3136
5505
5611
5380
5381
5465
5466

5601

5602

Name
ramesh varma
samba
aulaw raja
hera lal
rakesh
srinu
syedullah
Saleem
Mohisim
Ashif
M.D.Zahed
Ratiq
Kankaiah
K Venkataiha
Yadaiha
Yadaiaha

Asst.

rtified by:

in. Manager
Estates

-

Cont
HUN
VEL
VEL
JAN
VEL
VEL
VEL
MAH
TAN
TAN
Zay
Zay
BRP
BRP
BRP
BRP

Type
NV
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIE.
TIL
TIL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PVR
PVR
PVR
PVR

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH

MA

Wage Out Attn gck  Payment
0 18:00 Am W
300 18:00 j.é On Ac.
300 (8:00 C On Ac.
300 18:00 ﬁ On Ac.
300 18:00 / On Ac.
175 18:00 f On Ac.
300 18:00 / On Ac.
250 1%:00 z On Ac.
250 18:00 )AZ On Ac.
250 18:00 / On Ac.
300 18:00 / 406 Work
250 18:00 ))‘/A JobWork
300 18:00 )}C‘: On Ac.
300 18:00 ﬁA On Ac.
300 18:00 [*/C On Ac.
300 18:00 A On Ac.
Certifled by:
Projedt Manager/ngg.

ALPNE ESTAIES

Amount
0

300

300

300

300

175

300

250

250

08 Octaber, 2010 Page 3 of 3




ks

¢ Estates

in. Manager/[

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Oct-10  To Date: 05/10/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Cct-10 900 3549 Geeta ARIJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C ﬁork 130
05-Oct-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C /K\:"oﬂc 300
05-Oct-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARJ c MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
05-Qct-10  9:01 5228 Sambati ARJ cIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
05-0ct-10 9:01 5474 Kamlesh ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Oct-10  9:01 5475 Naresh AR] CIV MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 150
05-Oct-10  9:02 2997 Durgabhai AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
05-Cct-10  9:02 5244 kumari AR  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
05-Oct-10  9:02 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA. 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
05-Oct-10  9:03 2998 Chotilal ARl CW MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
05-Oct-10  9:03 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ ClIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
05-Oct-10  9:03 5220 Rupchand ARJ] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C. On Ac. 275
05-Qct-10 9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /Jm rk 275
05-0ct-10  9:04 2898 Annaram PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA u/kiﬁzrk 275
05-Qct-10  9:04 2909 Pinki PKL CIV FH 13¢ 18:00 1 CA /Job’W k 130
05-Oct-10  9:05 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA 7 JobWork 130
05-Oct-10 9:05 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1ca T ork 130
05-Oct-i0  9:05 5589 Aklao AND  WTP  MH 0 18:00 I C }m//‘ByV 0
05-Oct-10  9:06 5585 Ismile AND WTP MA 0 18:00. 1 C '/bh"ll/yv 0
05-Qct-10  9:06 5586 Joshna AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 C /Nf(e ¥V 0
05-Oct-10  9:06 5595 Pratha AND WTP MH 0 18:00 iC :/161"/2/ v 0
05-0ct-10  9:07 5536 Diraj AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C )&%’{V 0
05-Oct-10°  9:07 5590 Rahul AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C )H‘\I/'V ]

- 05-0ct-10 9:07 5594 Das AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C /IK( 0 7
05-Oct-10  9:08 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C )«éﬁ %
05-Oct-10  9:08 5532 Punith AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C )hI/ByV o
05-Oct-10 9:08 5533 Yogesh AND  WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 C )H‘I//B v 0
05-Oct-10  9:09 5358 Srinu AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 1 C IByV 0
05-Oct-10  9:0% 5531 Kemraj AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C d/ByV 0
05-Oct-i0  9:09 5593 Bujanu AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C V)h/ByV 0
05-0ct-10  9:10 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /J,a‘b/Work T
05-0ct-10  9:10 1751 Balaji KR1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Job’Work 150
05-Oct-10  9:10 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA j}b’ﬁ tk 130
05-0ct-1¢ 9:11 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
05-Oct-10  &:i1 5460 K.Krishna KRI1 HW Cco 300 18:00 1 CA Wﬂc 300
05-Oct-10  9:11 5587 Santosh NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
05-0ct-10 9:12 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
05-Oct-10  9:12 5545 Radhashyam NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
05-0ct-10  9:12 5554 Dharmender NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
05-Oct-10  9:12 5391 Paras NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Oct-10  9:13 5268 Rambabu TRV~ PLU MA 256 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
05-0ct-10 9:13 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV ~ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
05-Oct-10  9:13 5522 Bugaiha M TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
_ CHECKED | . R
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Date In . ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pay Amount
035-Oct-10  9:14 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 (D/‘M 160
05-Oct-10 914 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU cO 3060 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
05-Oct-10  9:14 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU MA ©250 18:00 1C Cn Ac. 250
05-0ct-10 915 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Igy 160
05-0ct-10  9:15 3707 D.Narsingyadn Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA n Ac 160
05-Oct-10  9:15 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-0ct-10  9:16 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-Oct-10 %16 5607 Das Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
05-Oct-10  9:16 5608 Ashok Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
05-0ct-10 9:17. 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. T 140
05-Oct-10  9:17 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
05-0ct-10 %17 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1-CA ‘/Bep{ 140
05-0ct-10  9:18 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }z{ " 140
05-0ct-10  9:18 3984  Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA % 140
05-Qct-10 9:18 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA t. 140
05-0ct-10  9:19 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )B{ - 140
05-Oct-10 919 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pa{ 140
05-Oct-10  9:19 5555 Nirmala Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA JobNéork 140
05-Oct-10 920 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA A}Z 140
05-Oct-10  9:20 5592 Mona Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /kk@k 140
05-Oct-10 920 5610 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA *“OnhAc 140
05-Oct-10 921 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
05-Oct-10 9221 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
05-Oct-10 921 5609 Assamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
05-Oct-10  9:22 4250 Mahendra JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
05-0ct-10  9:22 4837 RamPyaree JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
05-Oct-10  9:22 4839 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Oct-10  9:23 4046 BabuRao JR PA] MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
05-Oct-10  9:23 4593 Ganapathi IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. . 225
03-Oct-10  9:23 5109 Ashok BSP  PAl MA- 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
05-Oct-10 924 5411 Rohitkuvmar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
OS-Oct-iO 9:24 5438 Venkat SUN  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac . 150
05-Oct-10  9:24 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
05-Oct-10 925 2425 Narasimhuiu NAR  WEL  CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
05-Oct-10 925 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C /( k 160
05-Oct-10 925 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I C /ﬁgfé:rk 250
05-0ct-10 9:25 5508 J).Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac, 160
05-Oct-10 926 5450 Janki Ram vPH ELE MA 250 18:00 iC Jo Work 250
05-0ct-10 9:26 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 1 C On Ac. 160
05-Oct-10  9:26 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1.C On Ac. 150
05-Oct-10 927 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. -~ 150
05-Oct-10  9:27 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dep} 160
05-Oct-10  9:27 5320 Arif NAR WEL MH 130 18:00 150
05-Oct-10  9:28 5521 Muthyam VRR GHREQKED 250 1800 ED 250
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Date
03-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Qct-10
05-0ct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-0ct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-Oct-10
05-0¢t-10

D
5272
5356
5550
4695
5200
5201
5197
5198
5203
3079
5138
5199
2889
3136
5505
5502

In
9:29
9:29
9:29
930
9:30
9:30
931
9:31
2:31
932
932
9:32
9:33
33
9:33
10:20

Name
Samsheer
Dashrath
Laxman
BabuBhai
samba -
aulaw raja
mamood
sagar
syeduliah
Mahamood Ja
rakesh
sriny
V Phaninder
Saleem
Mohisim
MD.Ghouse

/N

ertii‘iew:
Asst, Admin, Manager
Alpine Estates

Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 C‘/C On Ac. 250
MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1/(: On Ac. 150
TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 %/ On Ac. 150
ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 - On Ac. 250
VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
VEL TIL°® MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
VEL TIL  MH 175 18:00 ,l}C/ On Ac. 175
VEL TIL  MH 175 18:00 ‘}/?; On Ac. 175
VEL -TIL  MA 300 18:00 / On Ac.
MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 }/ On Ac.
VEL TIL  MA 300 18:00 % On Ac.
VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 On Ac.
VPH ELE  CO 300 18:00 - }/5; On Ac.
MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.
TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ac. 250
ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
ertifled by:
t
Project Manager/Engg.
ALP'NE ESTATES
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report

From Pate: 02-Oct-10

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Oct-10 9:00 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA mork 150
02-Oct-10  9:00 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 I CA /Bifwork 150
02-0ct-10  9:00 1754 Vimala KRE HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA {Jﬁﬁh’ork 130
02-Oct-10  9:01 4878 Ramana KR1 HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA M\"ork 150
02-Oct-10  9:01 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CO 300 18:00 1 CA ;}mrk 300
02-0ct-10 9:01 5591 Paras NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
02-Oct-10  9:02 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
02-Oct-10  9:02 5320 Agif NAR WEL. MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac 150
02-0ct-10  9:02 5545 Radhashyam NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C- On Ac 250
02-Oct-10  9:03 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
02-Oct-10  9:03 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
02-0ct-10 903 5606 Naddim NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
02-0Oct-10.  9:04 5190 ram surane JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
02-0ct-10  9:04 5202 heralal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
02-0ct-10  9:04 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac 150
02-Oct-10  9:05 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
02-Oct-10  9:05 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
02-0ct-10  9:05 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac 160
02-Oct-10  9:06 4745 Sanjecv Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
02-0ct-10  9:06 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
02-Oct-i0  9:06 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac 160
02-Oct-10  9:07 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
02-0ct-10  9:07 5193 punbashie JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac 175
02-Oct-10  9:07 5245 Rampal JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 P A On Ac 300
02-Oct-10  9:08 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 Jd A On Ac 300
02-Oct-10  9:08 4837 Ram Pyaree  JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
02:Oct-10  9:08 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac 160
02-Oct-10  9:09 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
02-0ct-10 9:09 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
02-Oct-10  9:10 5197 mamood VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ac 175
02-0ct-10  9:10 5203 syedullah VEL TIL MA 300 18:060 1C ‘On Ac 300
02-0ct-10 9:10 5204 javed VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ac 175
02-Oct-10  9:11 5§38 rakesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ac 300
02-Oct-10  9:11 5198 sagar VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1C On Ac. 175
02-0ct-10 %11 5199 srinu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 1C On Ac. 175
02-Oct-10  9:12. 4626 Sekhar RAJ  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA D 160
02-Oct-10  9:12 5139 ravendersingh VEL  TiL MH 175 18:00 I C On Ac. 175
02-Oct-10  9:30 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
02-Oct-10  9:30 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
02-Oct-10  9:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
02-0ct-10 9:31 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
02-Oct-10 %31 5153 mehmood  {Man ﬁﬂ "‘Eg 18:00 P I CA  OnAc 160
02-Oct-10  9:32 4240 Sayamma Man E & 18:00 ] 1 CA On Ac 140
3
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Date
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-0ct-10
02-Oct-10
02-0ct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-1¢
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Cot-10
02-Cct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10
02-Oct-10

In iDh Name Cont
9:32 5154 rameza bagam Man
9:32 5432 Shakmma Man
9:33 4146 Bucchamma  Man
9:33 5592 Mona Man
9:33 5596 Bhanu NAR
9:34 3879 Venkatamma Man
9:34 5555 Nimala Man
9:35 4145 Hussain Man
9:35 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man
9:35 5484 Gaddisha Man
9:36 5485 Suresh Man
9:36 5486 Chandra Man
9:36 5487 Taihanna Man
9:37 5488 Channa Man
9:37 5489 LaxmiDevi  Man
9:37 5490 Maleshwari Man
9:38 5444 AppaRao Man
9:38 5491 Laxmi Man
9:38 5492 Ramalingamm Man
9:39 5435 Kiran Man
9:39 5446 Rajsree Man
9:40 5415 G.Veranna Man
9:40 5416 ).Veranna Man
9:40 5423 Ramzan Man
9:41 5418 JLaxmi Man
9:41 5419 G.Shanthi Man
Certified by
Asst. in. Mhnager

¢ Estates

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
WEI1,
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR -
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR

08 Qctober, 2010

Skt
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
MH
PH
FH

Wage
140
140
140
140
150
140
140
140
140
160
160
160
160
160
140
140
160
140
140
160
140
160
160
160
140
140

Qut

18:00°

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

e ———— —

Q&o
Project

ALPNE ESTA itS

Attn Block Payment
J/CA On Ac.
J/C On Ac.
I/CA, On Ac.
!/C‘:: On Ac.
l/(A On Ac.
')/CA On Ac. .
‘)/C On Ac.
/Ci Cn Ac.
CA On Ac.
A ca On Ac.
A CA On Ac.
Y CA On Ac.
)/CA On Ac,
"//CA On Ac.
"/t/CA On Ac,
"V On Ac,
\,l/Ct\ On Ac,
YCA  onac
)/CA On Ac.
J/C On Ac.
_: CA On Ac.
-,I/C y On Ac.
CA On Ac.
‘,l/ On Ac.
KA On Ac.
CA On Ac.
e
ifled by

Manager/Engg.

Amount

140
140
140
140
150
140
140
140
140
160
160
160
160
160
140
140
160

140
160
160
160
140
140
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 03-Oct-10  To Date: 03/10/10

Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Oct-10 9:00 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 - (]/ L On Ac. 250
03-Oct-10  9:00 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV PLU MH £50 18:00 ]% On Ac. 150
03-Oct-10  9:00 5275 Rajmouli TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 X On Ac. 250
03-Oct-1¢0 9:01 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU CcO 300 18:00 J/C On Ac. 300
03-Oct-10  9:01. 5522 BugaihaM TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 /I/ On Ac. 150
03-Oct-10  9:01 5544 Ramesh JR PAI MA 225 18:00 (i On Ac. 225
03-Oct-10 9:02 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 I/A On Ac. 225
03-Oct-10  9:02 5125 Jyothiram JR PAl Cco 300 18:00 3/A On Ac. 300
03-Oct-10  9:02 5438 Venkat - SUN PAl MH 150 18:00 ;!’/A On Ac. 150
03-Oct-10  9:03 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150

03-Oct-10  9:03 3600 aknath SUN  Pal MA 225 18:00 1T On Ac.
03-Oct-10  9:03 3661 Nineshwar SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 VA On Ac.
03-0ct-10  9:03 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 ';C On Ac.
03-Oct-10  9:04 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 On Ac.
03-Oct-10  9:04 5560 Amith NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 {/\ On Ac. 150
03-Oct-10  9:05 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 q A On‘Ac. 300
03-Oct-10 9:05 5193 punbashie JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 /A On Ac, 175
03-Oct-10  9:05 5245 Rampa! JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
03-Qct-10  9:06 2425 Narasimhuiu NAR  WEL o 300 18:00 / A - On Ac, 300
03-Oct-10  9:06 4626 Sekhar RA]  ELE MH 160 18:00 A CA Cpt/ 160
03-Oct-10  9:06 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 (I/A n Ac 300
03-Oct-10 9:06 5150 ram surane JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300

PN

ertified by: Certified by:
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 01-Oct-10 To Date: 01/10/10

Date In > Name Cont Type -Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Oct-10  9:00 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C ob Work 150
01-0ct-10 9:00 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIvV MaA 275 18:00 1 C ?/}(c. 275
01-Cct-10 900 5475 Naresh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C Job Work 150
01-Oct-10  9:01 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 - 1 C /X‘Vork 130
01-Oct-1¢ 9:01 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Mok 275
01-Cct-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 C Wk 275
01-Oct-10  9:02 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C ._ 2&?@01{ 130
01-Oct-10  9:02 5244 kumari AR} Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C Mk 130
01-Oct-10 9:02 5471 Govardhan  ARJ  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 ¢ Mk 275
01-Oct-}0  9:03 3549 Geeta AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1¢C Jot Work 130
01-Oct-10 | 9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 iC “ Job Work 300
01-0ct-1¢  9:03 5474 Kamlesh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C SOn Ac. 150
01-Cct-10  9:04 2897 Rajesh PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 CA (Jﬁb/WOrk 275
01-Oct-10  9:04 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C * On Ac. . 275
01-Oct-10 - 9:04 5228 Sambati ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
01-Oct-10  9:05 2750 Mohan Lal PKL. CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA MOrk 275
01-Qct-1¢  9:05 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Wr_k 130
01-Oct-10  9:05 3230 Sunita PKL CIvV FH 130 13:00 1 CA JopWork 130
0§-Oct-10 906 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:.00 1 CA Dept. 160
01-Oct-10  9:06 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH 130 18:00. I CA W@rk 130
01-0ct-10 9:06 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 CA § ork 273
01-Oct-10  9:07 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dep{ - 160
01-Oct-10  9:.07 2459 B Chandraish Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ° Onac 160
01-Oct-10  9:07 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac,

01-Oct-10 9:08 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR - MH 160 18:00 IICA On Ac.

01-Oct-10  9:08 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 | CA /mﬁ

01-Oct-10  9:08 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA . On Ac.

01-0ct-10  9:09 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ept. 140
01-Oct-10 909 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept. i 140
01-Oct-10  9:09 5592 Mona Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept™ 140
01-Oct-10  9:10 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dp‘l/ 140
01-Oct-10 9:10 4145 Hussain Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pz{ 140
01-Cct-10 © %10 5555 Wirmala Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA .[/)ap( 140
01-Oct-10 9:11 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Cle‘b/Work 160
01-Oct-10  9:11 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Mmﬂc 140
01-Oct-1¢ 9:11 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Lt 140
01-Qct-10 %12 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA ob Work 150
01-Oct-10 ;12 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH. 140 18:00 I CA Mork 140
01-Oct-10  9:12 4878 Ramana KRI HW M 150.18:00 I CA /Joh’(o_rk 150
01-Oct-10 9:12 5460 K Krishna - KRI HW COo '3‘00 18:00 1 CA /JDMIR 300
01-Oct-10  9:13 1751 Balaji ;313! _ Hw MH 150 18:00 1 CA /dﬁork 150
01-Oct-10  9:13 1754 Vimala KRI gy 139 18,00 JobWor 130
01-Oct-10  9:13 5593 Bujanu ; m‘l 00
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type S8kill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Oct-10  9:14 5359 Suresh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C /dﬂ Ay ]
01-Oct-10  9:14 5590 Rahul AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C c?‘ﬁl//E’yV 0
01-Oct-10  9:14 5594 Das AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 e yﬂ‘/)l?,v 0
01-Oct-10  9:15 5252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C M—V 0
01-Oct-10  9:15 5589 Aklao AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C Dty yV ]
01-Oct-10  9:15 5595 Pratha AND WTP MH 0 18:.00 i C ‘._:I/ y V 4
01-Oct-10  9:16 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C ._N‘ll/) yv o
01-Oct-10  9:16 5358 Srinu AND WTP MH 0 18:00. 1 C )&yv 0
01-Oct-10  .9:17 5531 Kemrgj AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C Myv 0"
01-0ct-10  9:17 5535 Vikesh AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C ‘)H'I{yV' 0
01-Oct-10 9:17 5536 Dirgj AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1C ) fl/ByV 0
01-Oct-10  9:18 5284 Gokul AND WTP MA ¢ 18:00 1C *)mﬁa v 0
01-Cct-10  9:E8 5532 Punith AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C b il/By V 0
01-Oct-i0  9:18 5533 Yogesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C /By V ]
01-Oct-10  9:19 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C WV 0
01-0Oct-10  9:19 5553 Subash AND WTP MA~ 0 18:00 1 C Myv ]
01-Qct-10  9:19 5587 Santosh NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1cC On Ac. 150
01-Oct-10 920 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
01-Oct-10 920 5545 Radhashyam NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
01-Oct-10  9:20 5591 Paras NAR  WEL MH 150 - 18:00 1 C ~On Ac. 150
01-Oct-10  9:21 3789 Hinarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A /J‘ﬂ Work 300
01-Oct-10 9:21 4743 Hirawar JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A /[ebWork ©300
01-Oct-10  9:21 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A £ OnAc, 300
01-Oct-10  9:22 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN  TIL- MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
01-Oct-10  9:22 4837 RamPyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
01-Oct-16  9:22 5245 Rampal JAN TH. MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
01-Cct-10 9:23 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ac. 250
01-Cct-10  9:23 5275 Rajmouli TRV ~ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
01-Oct-10 923 5550 Laxman TRV~ PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
01-Oct-10  9:24 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-Qct-10  9:24 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.- 150
01-Qct-10 924 5522 Bupatha.M TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
01-Oct-10  9:25 4713 ‘Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C Cn Ac. 160
01-Oct-10  9:25 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
01-Oct-10  9:25 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
01-Oct-10  9:26 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Ac. 250
01-Oct-10  9:26 5508 J.Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
01-Oct-10 926 5604 S.Ganesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
01-0ct-10 927 4046 BabuRao JR PAlI MA 225 18.00 1 A On Ac. 225
01-Oct-10  9:27 4784 Nilkanth IR PAl MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
01-Oct-10  9:27 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
01-Oct-10 9:28 4626 Sekhar RAJ‘, ELE MH d&O*I‘s:OO 1 CA D}p/ 160
01-Oct-10  9:28 5267 Tirupathi.V TRY P . 00 18:00 -
01-Oct-10  9:28 5438 VenI[:at SUN-—--P;?HECKE —% — . /? ?(5)3
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Date
01-Oct-10
01-Qct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Cct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10

-01-Oct-10
01-Oct-19
01-Qct-10
01-Cct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oci-10
01-Oct-10
01-Qct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oc¢t-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
61-Oct-10
01-Cct-10
01-Oct-10

' 01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10

01-Oct-10

01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10
01-Oct-10

In
9:29
9:29
9:29
9:30
9:30
930
9:31
931
9:31
1 9:32
9:32
932
9:33
9:33
933
9:34
9:34
934
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:38
9:38
938
9:38
9:39
%39
9:39
9:40
9:40
9:40

1D
5272
5448
5449
4295
5270
5505
2509
5320
5603
5200
5201
5606
5198
5199
3203
3079
5278
3585
3136
5285
3586
2425
4585
5118
2889
5124
5450
5118

5190

5202
5273
5ile
5181
5183
5182
5184
5185

Name Cont
Samsheer TAN
MD Ameen  TAN
Aleem TAN
Ramesh VBC
Musthafa TAN
Mohisim TAN
Mamood Khan NAR
Arif NAR
Pandu VBC
samba VEL
aulaw raja VEL
Naddim NAR
sagar VEL
srinu VEL
syedullah VEL
Mahamood Ja MAH
Panna lal AND
Ismile AND
Saleern MAH
Sumanlal AND
Joshna AND
Narasimhulu ~ NAR
Viswanadh NAR
P Kailash PKL
V Phaninder  VPH
$ Arjun AR}
Janki Ram VPH
P Kailash PKL
ram surane JAN
heralal JAN
Tanveer Khan TAN
Janardhan JAN
Lala ram HUN
Gadish chouda HUN
Ramesh lal HUN
ramesh varma  HUN
Babulal HUN

2N

Asst\Ad

Cértified by:

nager

Type
PLU
PLU
PLU
CAR
PLU
PLU
WEL
WEL
CAR
TIL
TIL
WEL
TIL
TIL
TIL
WEL
WTP
WTP
WEL
WTP
WTP
WE1,
WEL
Civ
ELE
CIv
ELE
Ccv
TIL
TIL
PLU
TIL
NV’
NV
NV -
NV
NV

Skit
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH
o
MA
CO
co
co
MA
co
MA
MA
HM
CO
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH

Amount
250

150

150
250
250
250
150
150
250
300
300
150

175

175
300
250

Alpine Estates

Wage Out Attn Block  Payment
250 18:00 - /1/6 On Ac.
150 18:00 ¢ On Ac.
150 18:00 /l/ On Ac.
250 18:00 4}c/ On Ac.
250 18:00 %f On Ac.
250 18:00 % On Ac.
150 18:00 yé On Ac.
150 18:00 / On Ac.
250 18:00 (QA On Ac.
300 18:00 (/C On Ac.
300 18:00 e On Ac.
150 18:00 Ve On Ac.
175 18:00 Ve On Ac.
175 1%:00 / On Ac.
300 18:00 /C : On Ac.
250 18:00 /I}C On Ac.

0 18:00 X¥CT  wityByv

0 18:00 )/c AT/ By v
250 18:00 ')/ On Ac.

0 18:00 z}c( it7By V

0 18:00 /c /mfsyv
300 18:00 yc On Ac.
250 18:00 / C On Ac.
300 18:00 1/ On Ac,
300 18:00 /Xc' On Ac,
300 18:00 )/c On Ac.
250 18:00 )/C On Ac.
300 18:00 ﬁ On Ac.
300 18:00 / On Ac.
300 18:00 //z;: On Ac.
300 18:00 )/c On Ac.
300 18:00 / . OnAc

0 18:00 )/g: SAMTBy Vv

0 18:00 )/c ‘ iH+By V

0 18:00 l/é' 7By V

0 18:00 1 Ty v

0 18:00 % DitTBy v
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Oct-10 To Date: 04/10/10

Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pajrment Amount
04-Oct-10  9:00 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C AWOrk 275
04-Oct-10  9:00 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 iC Aob Work 130
04-0ct-10  9:00 5499 Mayaram AR} CIV Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
04-Oct-10  9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Mork 275
04-0Oct-10 9:01 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C }e‘b/Work 130
04-Oct-10  9:01 5474 Kamlesh ARJ CIlv MH 150 18:00 1C ;l,e@ork 150
04-Oct-10  9:02 2997 Durgabhai ~ ARJ. CIV  FH 130 18:00 1C ‘/J;hr%rk 130
04-Oct-10  9:02 2998 Chotilal ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 P C Job-Work 275
04-Oct-10 9:02 3549 Geeta ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C “On Ag. 130
04-Oct-10  9:03 2748 Raimun PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CA &ob/Work 130
04-Oct-10 9:03 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA Mork 275
04-Oct-10 9:03 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C bn Ac. 300
04-Oct-19  9:04 2750° Mohan Lal PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /fﬁﬁ’\u’ork 275
04-0ct-10  9:04 2898 Annaram PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 cA Mrk 275
04-Oct-10  9:04 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA : ! k 30
04-Oct-10  9:05 5284 Gokul AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C On Ac. ‘\\M\\ *
04:0ct-10  9:05 5554 Dharmender NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1C e 1
04-0ct-10 9:05 5587 Santosh NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac 150
04-Oct-10  9:06 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work 150
04-Oct-10  9:06 4933 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C A Ac. 250
04-Oct-10  9:06 5591 Paras NAR WEL MH 150 18:60 1C On Ac. 150
04-0ct-10  9:07 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ork 150 ;
04-Oct-10 9:07 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 13:00 I CA )Work 130 4
04-Oct-10  9:07 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA 7 JobWork 150
04-Oct-10  9:08 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C Yliﬁ’ByV 0
04-Oct-10 ©:08 5279 Shaker AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1C )«‘ﬂﬁyv 0
04-Oct-10  9:08 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CO ) 300 18:00 I CA ‘(Joh’Wbrk 300
04-Oct-10  9:09 5532 Punith AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C (Nﬂ_TByV' 0
04-Oct-10  9:09 5589 Aklao AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C Mil/ByV 0
04-0ct-10 9:09 5594 Das AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C -/NT{ByV 0
04-Oct-10 9:10 5533 Yogesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 P C "/N.l_/nsyv 0
04-Oct-10° 9:10 5536 Dirgj AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1¢C :/Nﬂﬁs v 0
04-Oct-10  9:10 5595 Pratha AND  WTP MH 0 1800 1 C /NH%V 0
04-Oct-10 9:11 5252 JAYARAM AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C )ﬂ’{y ' 4]
04-Cct-10  9:11 5531 Kemraj AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C itT By V 0
04-Oct-10  9:11 5590 Rahul AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil#By V 0
04-Oct-10  9:12 4626 Sekhar RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA De ’ 160
04-Oct-10  9:12 5585 Ismile AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C ¥ 0
04-Oct-10 9:12 5586 Joshna AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1 C 7 By 0
04-Oct-10 912 5593 Bujanu AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C m 0
04-Oct-10  9:13 5269 V.Tirupathi TRY  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 ¢’ Z@b—Work 150
04-Oct-10  9:13 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1.C Job Wotk 250
04-Oct-10  9:13 5522 BugaihaM ‘_BV PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
080ctgbcr201{)/:\ o EDj o ’
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Oct-10  9:14 5267 Titupathi.V TRV  PLU Co 300 18:00 1C ob Work 300
04-Oct-10  9:14 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 1C }Ob’(o.rk 250
04-Oct-10  9:14 5550 Laxman TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C )Qb"{ork 150
04-Oct-10  9:15 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘21116/ 160
04-Oct-1¢  9:15 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA A{ﬁ/ 160
04-0ct-10  9:15 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Mk 160
04-Oct-10 9:16 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
04-0ct-10  9:16 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 . 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Oct-10  9:16 5607 Das Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Oct-10  9:17 1273 Anjili MAN EAR fH 140 18:00 1 CA /Daﬁ\/ 140
04-Oct-10  9:17 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA  <Dept. 140
04-Oct-10 9:17 5608 Ashok Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
04-Oct-10  9:18 4146 Bucciamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }ap( 140
04-0ct-10  9:18 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }pk./ 140
04-Oct-10  9:18 5555 Nirmala Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 cA ‘Deft. 140
04-Oct-10 9:19 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA j/Dea( - 140
04-Oct-10  9:19 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pegt/ 140
04-Oct-10  9:19 35609 Assamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /‘w(Work 140
04-Oct-10  9:20 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
04-Oct-10 920 5508 JMNaresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
04-Oct-10 920 5610 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /le‘lfWOIk i40
04-Oct-10 9:21 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
04-Oct-10  9:21 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
04-Oct-10 921 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac
04-Oct-10  9:22 35272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac
04-Oct-10  9:22 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
04-Oct-10  9:22 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
04-Oct-10  9:23 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
04-Oct-10 923 4593 Ganapathi  JR.  PAI  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
04-Oct-10  9:23 5438 Venkat SUN  PAl “MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
04-Oct-10  9:24 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
04-Oct-10 924 5245 Rampal - JAN TIL MA 300 18:00- 1 A On Ac. 300
04-Qct-10  9:24 5606 Naddim NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
04-Oct-10  9:25 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH - 166 18:00 1 CA " OnAc . 160
04-Oct-1) 925 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL MH 156 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
04-Oct-10 925 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 r ¢ On Ac, 1250
04-Oct-16  9:25 5559 Arvind NAR WEL MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac, 150
04-Cct-10 926 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
04-Cct-10  9:26 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
04-Cct-10  9:26 3661 WNineshwar SUN  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac 225
04-Oct-10 927 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL €O 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
04-Oct-10 9:27 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1¢ On Ac. 250
04-Oct-10 927 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MaA 0 18:00 1C }V‘Eyv 0
04-Oct-10  9:28 5182 Ramesh lal N\{___‘_%m -0 13:00 1 C W 0
D
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Oct-10  9:28 5183 Gadish chouda HUN WV MH 0 18:00

:_,‘/I/C il/ByV 0
04-Oct-10  9:28 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 1800 /C 'Nj yV 0
04-Oct-10  9:29 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 /[{ On Ac. 300
04-Oct-10 929 5201 aulaw raja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
04-0ct-10  9:29 5203  syedullah VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
04-Oct-10  9:30 5197 mamood VEL . TIL MH 175 18:.00 - / On Ac. 175
04-GCct-10  9:30 5198 sapar VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 /\/ On Ac,
04-Oct-10  9:30 5204 javed VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 I)C‘/ On Ac.
04-Oct-10  9:31 5138 rakesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 *A/C On Ac.
04-Oct-10  9:31 5139 ravendersingh VEL  TIL MH 175 l8:0ﬁ / On Ac.
04-Oct-10  9:31 5199 srinu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 K On Ac.
04-Oct-10  9:32 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / . On Ac. 300
04-Oct-10 . 9:32 5202 heralat JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A/CC/ On Ac. 300

N |
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) MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
:; LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 01/10/10 to 07/10/10
( ONE WEEK )
NAME OF | CONTRACTOR | ROOM | ELEC, Music; JOTAL
SLNOIQTRNO| 0o ipaNT NAME | RENT | cHgs.| TANCHES TV CHGS | o o™ | RENT &
CHARGES
[ AE-01 | Security Room ! Security Room o 0 o o 7 0 0
| 2 AR Vacant veeant 1 0 o | g 0 0 o |
3 AE-03 Vacant Vacant 0 8] __Q 0 0 0 -
4 | AED4 Vacant Vacant 0 T o 1770 0 0 9
5 | AEQS Vacant Vacant 0o o 1T o 0 0 0o
6 | AE-06 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 | AE-07 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o}
8 AE-08 chotelal Arjun 50 15 20 o 0 BSZL
9 . AE09 '  Vacant Vacant | 0 ¢ 0 o 0 0 0
10 AEA0T ehendu  amn 80 . 15 a0 o ¢ s 7]
AL DABM L nendal | Kalash 050 . 15 . 20 o g
12 | AE-12 mansaram | Kailash 50 15 20 ! o 0
13 [ AE13 . ‘mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0o o
14 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 o 0 0
15 | AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0
16 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0
| 17 AE-17 Santhosh Kailash 50 15 0 o0 1 o
18 | AE-18 Generator - 0 o 1 o P o {0
19 L ABA9 | Vaeant © Vaeamt ;0 | 0 o . 0 o
20 | AE20 1 Vacant | Vacat i 0 . 0 | o SR A O
| 21 | AE2t | Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 °_ |
| 22 | AE22 | bishwageet | AJyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 0 b5
Chandraiaha | A Jyothi Babu | 50 15 0 0 0 “ 55(/_
~ Ramu Mohen rao 50 15 20 0 0 “ast
Vacant Vacant o 0 o Q,ﬁ o o
___Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 o iy
Vacant Vacant 0 0. 0. L T N
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 i 8] 0 o,
Santosh A Jyothi Babu 80 | 15 20 o 0 8 |
ismail AJyothi Babu | 50 15 0- 0 0 &
Vacant Vacant 0 ¢] 0 1] 0 0
Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 SSKL
Kemaraj A Jyathi Babu 50 15 0 1} 0 ]
Raju Kailash 50 | 15 0 0 0 85
__kumar AJyothiBabu | 50 | 15 0 0 0 55
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 g 0
santosh Arjun 50 | 15 20 0 0 85/
Mayaram Atjun 50 | 15 20 | 0 10 8s¢
. Kusuru Arjun 50 | 15 0 "0 0 65"
___Vacant Vacant | 0 0 o | o 0 co
32 | AE-42 | Rajeshwar | Kaitash 80 ; 15 1 0 - R - S
0| AE4S | Adyothibaby | Adyothivabu | 50 | 15 | o 1 0 | o sz;
4 | AE-a4 Rajesh _ Kailash 50 i 15 20 0 i 0 | “8g7
45 | AE-45 Ameer Mehboob 50 15 1.0 0 [} ,ss/ ‘
| 46 | AE46 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o | o \ED
A7 | AE-47 | AlJyothibabu | AJyothibabu | 50 0 0 i (;;_g/ -
48 AE-48 Vacant Vacant 0 o] 0 0 A
| 49 [ AE49 | lshag Mehboob | 50 o o el i
50 | AE-50 Manohar _Basappa 50 00 55" | ......X..
_S1_LAEST . Vigy | AdyothiBabu | 50 | 0 L0 T
52 | AE:52 A dyothibabu | 50 o o
53 | AE-53 | A Jyothi babu 50 07 o

o N\
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 01/16/10 to 07/10/10

{ ONE WEEK )
54 | AE-54 . Chandramani | A.Jyothibabu | 50 15 0 0 0 B
55 AE-B5 Basappa Basappa ¢ 50 | 15 o o 0 __‘:/61____
56 | AE-56 Vacant Vacant 0 : 0 i\ 0 i 0 ¢t @  “g
57 | AES7 | JyothiRam | JyotiRem | 50 | 15 I 0 0 0 85
58 | AE-58 Sunit Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 < 65 |
59 AE-59 Basappa Basappa 50 15 0 0 0 < (;5/
60 | AE-60 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ] 0 0 0
61 | AE-61 Chary Chary 50 | 15 20 0 0 85¢
62 AE-62 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 | AE-63 Babulal Asjun 50 15 0 0 0 55
64 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 o ! e 1t 0o L
65 | AE65 |  Vacant | vacat | 0 [ 0 i 0 1+ O | 0 0
66 | AE66 :  Vacant vacggnt 0 ¢ 6 : O 0 0 0 |
67 | AE6T Vacant Vacant Y 0 0 0 0 0
68 AE-B8 Vacant Vacant ] 0 0 0 0 0
69 AE-69 Vacant Vacant Y 0 0 0 0 0
70 AE-T0 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 | AE-T1 Vacant Vacant ' 0 g Q. 0 0
72 | AE72 Vimaraj - Baburao 50 | 15 0 0 0 &5
73 | AE-T3 Sathi Baburao 50 | 15 20 | o | o |“ss/
(74 | AE74 | Vacant vacant 0 | o | e o o i o
75 | AETS Vacant Vagant 0 0 0 0 0 ¢ 1
76 | AE-T6 Vacant Vacant o 6|0 0 0 ¢ |
77 AE-77 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
78 AE-78 Vacant Vacant 0 0- ] 0 0 0
79 AE-79 Vacant Vacant 0 0 t] 0 0 0
80 AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0
81 AE-81 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o o 0 o
82 AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
83 AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 0o . 0 0 0 o
84 | AE-B4 Vacant Vacant o} o I 90 0 0 0
85 | AE-85 Vacant Vacant Q e i 0 0 0 o
a6 AE-88 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 | AE89 Vacant Vacant 0 o] o 0 0 o
90 | AE-90 Vacant Vacant 6 | 0 | © 0 o 0
91 AE-91 Vacant Vacant 0 Q g 0 o] 0
92 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 0 0 0
93 | AE-93 Vacant Vacant 0 0 G o 0 0
94 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 L . 0 0 0
95 AE-95 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
96 AE-08 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 Lo/
|
GRAND TOTAL
, \
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report QL& Cl!ﬁ— '
— ,@\A WA ¥

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand In ton RFY 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 1144
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
' Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VJW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate /
Water Tanker in (5500 lts) 250 ¢
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate '
40mm Metal in cft 0 H Cﬁ\gk W %, ‘ ZAQ;@
Supplier Name Sai Vishal ‘__:______,__.__p, :
Material Type ' Rate /
40mm Metal in cft §2.32
Morum Mud in cft 0
Red Mud in cft 0
Stone Dust in cft 13.17 */
Supplier Name V.Ashok
. Material Type Rate

40mm Metal in cft 0
Morrum in Cft 0 \/\ §\} V\ \
+

Suppiier Name Viswakarma Enterprises m————
Material Type Rate
Coarse sand (Filter) in tons 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) o
Red Bricks in Nos 2.86 /
gt

ertified by: PTTITa
e :

T

ojedt Manager/Engg.
ALPNE ESTAIES

As t. Ad in.Manager
ine Estates -

08 October, 2010 Page 1 of 1



MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 07/10/10
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
—_———

'§aa';;@’%a;‘mmzﬁm lrecords) T T e
Sum 0
. Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

= 71 DARS ———
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grale (485 detail records)
Sum (LR
Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags
D e — e
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (340 detail records) »
Sum : -75
Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
—— il .'E='—_.._._—'—l_— e . —— e ——
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Gra?é (1727 detail records)
Sum -100 '

-

Grand Total -175 /

08 October, 2010 Page 1 of 1



MFH - Cement Register Report From: 01/10/10 To: 07/10/10
Cement Reg. No Dat-e Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
5 /OKOCI-IO 10;15 Lifi-€ladding PPC Grade C ﬁ Security
/: 6 WI-EO )):25 Water-Proofing OPC Grade o _}S/ Securfty
é : ‘010810 10; ‘é;{oads PPC Grade c A0 Security
;/ {};HO ﬁ Marble PPC Grade A % Security
’549/ 01,0610 "/Wrs/ " Tiles Work PPC Grade C ‘),S/Secur'{ty.
}se/ 1-0%-10 11:00 Téil}s’Work PPC Grade B \}/Sccurfty
; }l/ ?d Marble work PPC Grade A %ecurfty
é }9(‘)’ Gé{oads PPC Grade C f}/gccurfty
553" 1 yo; Tilgs-Work PPC Grade C Securfty
5?/ H00  Murble work PPC Grade A 1 }/§ecurfty
}sa/ _p3<Cer-10 /g/ao/ ' Tiles Work PPC Grade B : Sccur:ty
°/556” /34-/Oct-10 : yo Water Proofing OPC Grade C ‘I/S/Securfty
¢ ;52/ y{mo 10:50 -~ Marble work PPC Grade C //Securfty
;8/ Mt-lo ﬂ Tiles Work PPC Grade C Securfty
s/w/ “04,06-10 1000 TilesWork PPC Grade c 12 Securfty |
;0/ {;-IO ‘T/ll& Plastpifig PPC Grade . C ‘/),O’Securfty
/Sc»:/ /’wsé&t-lo 1000~ Masbte work PPC Grade A _ ecurfty
5/62/ ' "‘lr'.)S ct-10 {H’If) Mgrtﬂ? work PPC Grade C N " (,VS(ecurfty
; ‘0}0’(&-10 )Leo Tile§ Work PPC Grade C ;/Securfty
564 05:06t-10 11; Tiles Work PPC Grade B g/Secunty
"5«5 Qseee10 TLoe— Water Pfoofing OPC Grade C. }Secur'fty
566 ) . '9;{60“0 12:00— Tileg"Work PPC Grade C ﬂcurfty
55( "0}9&-10 g/ }i&:k PPC Grade B : /2/Secur!ty ‘
3,9/ ' "0/60'ét—10 /}9, Tiles Work PPC Grade A /Sccuﬂ.ty.
56/ 05Gct-10 {gm _ Plastring PPC Grade c )efcurty
?e/ os/o/ct-lo' W60 Tiles Work PPC Grade c Jie cauly
s };‘6 10 s MarbleWork PPC Grade A g/Securfty
57 (Es-n/o::-io 00 Pidbing PPC Grade c Security
é// - Det-10 10:207 TileyWork PPC Grade c 1 Security
e Topcilo 1036 TileSWork PPC Grade c _# Seaurity
5 07,6510 11,00 Wagerpr/oofng OPC Grade c J,s/sf:cumy
576/ 0}450!-1 0 1) Water Proof ing OPC Grade C ,lfO/Secumy
53( 6]/0(:1-10 ),09’ Q—KWork PPC Grade CA Security

:

— TN

Certified

Asst. Ad

y:

-

in. Manage
€
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 01/10/10 To Date: 07/10/10

Contractor Name Anand (Watef Proc;ftln:g) o
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill FH
“Summary for "Worker Skiil' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 52
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (14 detail records) Sum 73
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum I
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (15 detail Sum 74
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. o i
Worker Skill ’ MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) " Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (3 detail reco _ Sum .
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
_i’aymeni.i;yﬁ'e Dept. ) o o N
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 5
Contractor Name ’ Bharat Patel
Payment Type m ~ On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (1 detail record) Sum 4
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept. 7
Worker Skill" FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill MH '
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 10
_Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 45
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
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Summary for Payment T e'=_@wﬂg@gﬂajljﬁgo_rdﬂ._m,,,,,,____ e _Sum 16

Payment Type On Ac. I
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum ' 20
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MK (6 detail records) Sum 41
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 61
MMM@Q!M.&M@Q@E (Earth Work) (27 detail ~ Sum e 122
Contractor Name Hussain o
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA )
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH ‘ , :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) - Sum ) 13
_&@M'fQY,LC@MFM?_Pﬂ%@i@@ﬂ.@gQ’SLSL_ e SO 13
Contractor Name Janardhan Prase}d (Tiles) ]
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skiil MH -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary / for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) e Sum .6
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = ‘CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA _
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 31
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum - 6
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 38
' _Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (17 detail _  Sum o 44
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
%_ﬁ__m_%__%____ﬁ_%__kﬁ_;m_..ﬁ__.f,____“_,7___g._ﬁ__m_
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum _ _ i
Worker Skill MA .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum . i3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (7 detail recor Sum 13
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking) '
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) _ Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summax_y for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum _ 6
08 October, 2010 . Rage-d0f 6
ifled by:
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)

Sum 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum . 30
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (18 detail rec Sum 30
Contractor Name . Kileshwar {Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
‘Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) ) Sum 26
Payment Type ‘ On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (11 detail records Sum 28
Contractor Name - M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum - 2
Worker Skill MA :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (4 detail rec Sum 4
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skitl CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH

. Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 54
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 54
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA

- Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum - 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (2 detail rec Sum 4
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) o Sum 2
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Worker Skill : MA

ASgt. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) . Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 35
Payment Type On Ac.
« Worker Skill Co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FU4 (5 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum i
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (32 detail records) Sum o 61
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (11 deta Sum 17
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Surn 4
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MY (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (9 detail records) Sum 10
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill : MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (7 detail Sum o 16
Contractor Name Tirupathi.V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work o o T
08 October, 2010 Paoe 4 of
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Surnmary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detajl record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
‘Worker Skift MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 5
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) | Sum 5
. Worker 8kill MA .
Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (19 detail re Sum s
Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA )
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
‘Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (1 det Sum 2
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
‘Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) Sum 9
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 29
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V,Phanendar (Electrician) (24 detai Sum 38
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail regondi=— ; =y Sum 1
" i = k
- 08 October, 2010
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum ‘ |

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= V.Ravinder (Electrician) (1 detail r —__ _Sum

Contractor Name: Veluchamy.A (Tiles) B , o _kw-g__
“Payment Type On Ac. '_'h_'ﬁ—“ﬁ_'ﬁ%%h_f‘

Worker Skill . MA .

Summary for 'Worker Skilf = MA (6 detail records) Sum 21

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill = MH (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy. A (Tiles) (12 detail rec Sum

Grand Total
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Prdject anage:r;;%;:\ /

ALPNE ESTaiEs

........

08 October, 2010 Page 6 of 6



o~

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ©)]

Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: | i
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 01.10.10
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings
1|CP- Bib ¢ock- in nos 64| 533.00 34,112.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 47|  481.00 22,607.006
3{CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 67 78.00 5,226.00
5|CP- Piilar cock- in nos 80| 529.00 42,320.00
6|CP- Shower arm- in fios 700 296.00 20,720.00
7|CP- Shower head - in nos 721 415.00 29,880.00
8| CP- Stop Cock-1/2" it nos 781  213.00 16,614.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 35| 533.00 18,655.00
10|CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 76| 358.00 27,208.00
11|CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 -
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 591 1,989.00 117,351,00
13|CP- Flange - in nos 166 85.00 14,110.00
14:PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 0 42,00 -
15|PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 18 52.00 936.00
16|CP Extengion Nipple in Nos 112 33.00 3.696.00
_17/CP Tap two in one in nos 0:  617.00 -
18|CP Waste couping in nos 0 62.00 -
Sanitary -
1| S 8 Sink with drain board in nos 0] 1,062.00 -
2|8 S Sink in nos l 677.00 677.00
3{EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0 510,00 -
4|EWC (S-trap)- in nos 21 380.00 7,980.00
3| PVC Flush tank- int nos 12} 408.00 4,896.00
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 22 562.00 12,364.00
71Orissa pan in nos 19| 344.00 6,536.00
8|Pedestal- in nos 61 506.00 30,866.00
9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 0] 99900 -
10|Seat Cover- in nos 33 600.00 19,800.00
11} Wash basin bracket- in Pair 34 119.00 4,046.00
12| Wash Basin- in nos 34| 493.00 16,762.00
13|Loft Tank- in nos 131 935.00 12,155.00
14|Bath Tub in nos 0;  760.00 -
15| Anglo Indian WC in nos 0 1,341.00 -
Total 469,517.00
Ceprtified by:
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)]} § |
Stock Register: Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates
Project: Mayflower heights
Phase: Phase-I8
Prepared by: R.Sanjay
Date: 01.10,10
S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material
1{Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 23 185.00 4,255
2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 10]  387.00 3,870
31{G.L- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. 0 44,00 -
4|G.L- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
5[G.L- Coupling 1" in nos. 155 22.00 3,410
61G.1.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 150 10.00 1,500
71G.1.- Coupling 2" in nos. 13 67.00 371
8|G.1.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 321 16.00 5,136
9|G.1.- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 5 65.00 325
10{G.1.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 9 48.00 432
11|G.I.- Elbow 1" in nos. 77 31.00 2,387
12|G.1.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 16 11.00 176
13iG.1.- Elbow 2" in nos. 15 99.00 1,485
14G.1.- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 174 17.00 2,958
15|G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 529 22.00 11,638
16/G.].- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 518 12,00 6,216
17|G.L.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos, 799 16,00 12,784
18|G.L- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 0f  978.00 -
19!G.1.- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 fi length) in nos. 0 766,00 -
20{G.L- Pipe 1" (20 fi length) in nos. 20{ 838.00 16,760
21|G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 17| 406.00 6,902
22/G.1- Pipe 2" (20 fi length) in nos. 2| 1,404.00 2,808
23{G.1.- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 271 541.00 14,607
24|G.L- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. 12 40.00 480
251G.L- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
26{G.L.- Plug 1" in nos. 78 19.00 1,482
27:G.1~ Plug 1/2" in nos. 783 6.00 4,698
28|G.L- Plug 2" in nos. 121 63.00 7,623
29|G.L- Plug 3/4" in nos, 38 12,00 456
30/G.1.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nes. 16 46.00 736
31|G.I- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. 0 24.00 -
32|G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. 16 74.00 1,184
33|G.L- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
34/G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 3 70.00 210
35/G.1.- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 19 17.00 323
361G.L- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 5 87.00 435
37|G.L- Tee 1 1/4” in nos. 0 63.00 -
38[G.L- Tee 1" in nos. 166 44.00 7,304
39(G.L- Tee 1/2" it nos. 185 17.00 3,145
40{G.l.- Tee 2" innos. . 21 139.00 2,919
41|G.L- Tee 3/4" in nos. 208 30.00 6,240
42!G.L- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 25 128.00 3,200
43|G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. 0 102.00 -
44|G.1.- Union 1" in nos. 0 70.00 -
45:G.1.- Union 1/2" in nes. 400 30.00 12,000
46{G.L- Union 2" in nos. 0 195.00 -
471G.1.- Union 3/4" in nos. 70 46.00 3,220
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48|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 51 1,540.00 7,700
49|Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 0 1,122,00 -
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos, 4 814.00 3,256
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0| 387.00 -
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 0| 2,257.00 -
53|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos, 18| 567.00 10,206
PVC- SWR Pipes -
1]Lubricant in lts 13 102.00 1,326
2{PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 0 24.00 -
3{PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 122 28.00 3416
4|PVC 3" Bend with door in nos, 105 40.00 4,200
5|PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 46 43.00 1,978
6[PVC 3" Coupler in nos, 174 22.00 3,828
7[PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
8|PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
9(PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10|PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 147)  143.00 21,021
11PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 5.00 -
12|PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 22 38.00 836
13|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 19 43.00 817
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos, 30 45.00 1,350
15/PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 52 56.00 2,912
16{PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 41 10.00 410
17iPVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 29 39.00 1,131
18|PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 2 47.00 94
19|PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 44 64.00 2,816
20|PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 337 10.00 3,370
21|PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 33 75.00 2475
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 0 34.00 -
23 |PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
24/PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 35 41.00 1,435
25|PVC 4" P trap in nos. 26|  124.00 3,224
26|PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0]  306.00 -
27(PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos, 38 280.00 10,640
28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 43 7.00 301
29|PVC 4" S trap in nos. 0 110,00 -
30[PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 144 66.00 9,504
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 108 77.00 8,316
32/PVC4"Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 68 84.00 5,712
33/ PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 272] 10100 27472
34 Solvent Cement in Its 18 121.00 2,178
PVC - Rigid pipes -
1|PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1.1/2" in nos 0 8.00 -
2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng. 9] 188.00 1,692
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 2| 670.00 1,340
4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -
Total 299,131
ortifiod bws Cerﬁﬁed\by: ) m
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company; Alpine Estates
Project: MayFlower Heights
Propared by; ' Sanjay.R
Date: 01.10.10
SNo Item Balance Value Amount
1{PVC Conducting
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 28 3.0 84
3| Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 51 5.0 255
41 Bends-25mm in nos 217 3.0 651
3| Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 - 4.0 -
6| Fan Hooks in nos 0 18.0 -
71 Flexible pipe - 25mm in mits 98 6.0 588
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos 518 4.0 2,072
9|PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 8 27.0 216
10{PVC Pipe-1" 1,5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11|AC sheets 2x 2 in nos 21 50.0 1,050
12|PVC strip connector in nos 541 10.0 5,410
13 |Insulation Tape 75 10.0 750
Wires -
1| Al Servive wire~-3/20 in mts 0 10.0 -
21 Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 4542 13.0 59,046
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 43 492.0 21,156
41 Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 54 1,158.0 62,532
5} Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 28 1,724.0 48,272
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 0 466.0 -
71 TV wire-RG-6 in mts 2560 11,0 28,160
8|10 sq mm cable in mts 610 71.0 43,310
Modular Plates -
1] Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94,0 .
2i Modular plate-1way in nos 0 28.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 16 29.0 464
4| Modular plate-4way in nos 0 44.0 -
3] Modular plate-6way innos 3 61.0 183
6| Medular plate-8way in nos 26 78.0 2,028
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1{Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 3 44,0 132
2|Modular Switch blank plates in nos 0 10.0 -
3iModular Socket-15A in nos 30 81.0 2,430
4 'Modular Socket-6A in nos 74 18.0 1,332
5|Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 16 149.0 2,384
6|Modular Switch-15A in nos 42 50.0 2,100
7{Modular Switch-20A in nos 0 55.0 -
8|Modular Telephone jack- in nos 10 41.0 410
9|Modular TV Socket- in nos 6 41.0 246
MS Boxes -
1} Metal box-12 way in nos 0 56,0 -
21 Metal box~-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos 143 14.0 2,002
4| Metal box-4way in nos 93 21.0 1,953
51 Metal box-6way in nos 83 30.0 2,490
6} Metal box-8way in nos 143 40.0 5,720
Distribution Boards .
| DB - § Phase- in nos 0 293.0 - :
" 2| DB - 3 Phase in nos 13 $68.0 11,284 |7 ~-. . .
3|Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 43 120.0 5,160 % KED - —
— UALsTY
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MCB'S -
1{ MCB 6 Amps- in nos 19 88.0 1,672
2{ MCB-16 Amps- in nos 13 88.0 1,144
3|MCB dummy in nos 0 3.0 -
4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 33 88.0 2,904
Isolators -
1| DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos 0 443.0 -
3{Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 0 680.0 -
Tube Lights -
1i Tube light-21t in nos 54 33.0 1,782
21 Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -
3: Tubelight fitting 2 f&- in nos 32 366.0 11,712
4! Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 -
Total 333,084
LN
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no, 543 (a)]
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase| 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 01.10.10
S No Ttem Balance Quantity Value Amount
1|Black Curing Pipe-3/4" iy kes _ 2 37.00 74
2{Bombay Broom- innos N 134] 700 938
3|Chisel flat- in nos B - 45,00 -
4Coconut Broom- in nos - 437 6.00 2,622
2| Consumables- Acid- in Lirs - 34 8.00 272
3|Crobars in nos . - 354.00 -
4Fevicol in Kgs _ 41 11000 440
5| Fruit packing covers in packets | 7 60.00 420
___ 3|GI Bucket in nos 341 "90.00 ] 3,060
4/GI Pots- in nos . 46 73.00 3,358
5|Gova rope- in bundles R 8 166.00 1,328
6|Gumpas - big - in nos N Y| 12200 122
4|Gumpas - small - in nos ! o 23 77.00 1,771
5{Hammer all types in nos T - 95.00 .
6|Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
7|Kabootar jaii in bundies - 115.00 -
3|Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
6 Labour Helmet male- in nos - 59.00 -
___ 7[Plastic Mug in nos i ] - 10.00 -
8|Poker bit in nos o - 28.00 -
6|Recron in packets 415 | 34,00 14,110
7Safety belt- in nos o 14 | 280.00 3,920
8/Spade- in nos ] 11| 84.00 924
9[Sponge- in nos T 35 7.00 245
7|Staff Felmet- in ios i5 124,00 1,860
8, Tile grout in kgs 6 35.00 | 210
9|White cement in 25 kg in bags 104 380.00 39,520
10| Janta Paste in in grams 3 0.1 0
8|Araltide in gms 3 1.00 3
Total 79,322
Cement and Buiiding Material
S No Item Baiance Quantity Value Amount
1|Cement 53 Grade in bags ‘ i 180.00 180
2|Cement PPC grade in bags 1 180.00 180
5|Corse sand in cft 1 22,00 22
3|Fine sand in cft o 1 24.00 24
4:Metal 20 mm in oft | - 1] 2200 22
6|Robo sand in eft e 1 18.00 18
7iSolid Blocks 4™ T~ . j 1] 1400, 7
8|Solid Biocks 6" T L] 2000] "~ 707
9\ Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos N )
Total 482




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular nio. 543 © | | |
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: | 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 01.10.10
S No Item Quantity | Value Amount Used for Type
Screws
1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 15 45.00 675
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 18 45.00 310
3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 418 0.40 167 |for electrical work {Pan head
4iSheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 900 0.40 360 |for grill fixing Shaved head
3|Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 14 0.40 6 |for electrical work |Pan head
6/Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 1250 0.40 500 for electrical work !Pan head
7|88 screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |for tower bolt Pan head
8|88 screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 200 0.40 80 |door number plates |Pan head
9|SS screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 1000 0.40 400 |door stopper Pan head
10|Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 150 0.40 60 |for window hinges |Shaved head
11}Wood screws - 30 x § mm in nos 1000 0.40 400 {for door hinges Shaved head
12/ Wood screws - 35 x § mm in nos 100 0.40 40 for PVC pipes Shaved head
13|Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 = {for WC ficing -
Hardware
1|Glass for louvers in nos 0 16.00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 175 11.00 1,925
3{Main door Mortise lock in nos 50 1147.00 57,350
4|88 door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
5[8S door stopper in nos 194 56.00 10,864
6[SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 30 60.00 1,800 |windows
7SS Tower bolt 6" in nos 0 80.00 - {french doors
8|38 tubular lock in nos 108 330.00 35,640
9iSS window handles 4" in nos 0 60.00 -
Doors & Wood
1{Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0] 1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 7 929.33 6,505
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 3 755.08 2,265
4|Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
5{Pane! Doors 37" wide in nos 11 2043.74] 22,431
6|Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 490  1767.56 86,610
7|Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 36| 1436.14 51,701
8{Panel Doors other sizes innos 14) 1767.56 24,746
9i8al wood 4" x2 1/2" x 7 3" in nos 0 403,28 ' -
10{Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 166.88 -
11|8al wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.6% -
12|Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333.75 -
13/8al wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06 -
14| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -
15| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312.50 -
16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 364.58 -
17| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 625.00 -
18{Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 1093.75 -
Total 305,385

Project anager/Engg.
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] [

Stock Register: Steel stock register
Company: Alpine Estate]
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 01.10.10
Balance in
numberof | Weight of |Total weight
SNo Hem rods of 40' | 40'rod in ks lin kgs
1)Steel binding wire in kgs 25 - 25
2|Steel Rebar - 10 mm inkgs |, - 7.50 -
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs - 18.96 -
3!Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs - 29.63 -
6|Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 -
7{Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs - 66.67 -
8/Steel Rebar - 8 mm inkgs - 4.50 -
Total 25.00
Amount 950.00
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1{length in nos 1 320 320
2|length in nos 15 240 3,600
3|length in nos - 132 -
4|length in nos 30 180 5,400
3imm - 20' fength in nos 1 280 280
6|mm - 20' length in nos 1 360 360
7]x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos 1 360 360
8/x 2.7 mm - 20' Iength in nos 1 640 640
9|lenth in nos 2 80 160
10|mm - 20' length in nos 1 480 430
11{mm - 20" ength in nos 1 360 360
12|- 20 length in nos 1 280 280
13}- 20" length in nos ) 8 640 5,120
14|mm - 20 length in nos 10 200 2,000
15 |iength in nos 2 180 360
16/{length in nos 1 240 240
17|fength in nos 1 60 60
18118 length in nos 1 340 340
Total 20,360
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ©] | | i Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register | Date: 01.10.10
Company: Alping Estate
Project: “{Mayflower Heights D=
' A B C __ [C*A*B/144 E F G=EF
: & ]
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Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe '
1|Aquadolf Body Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 [ 10.00] 14.44 56.00 5.20 10.77
2{Aquadolf Border Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 27.00 2.50 10.80
3| Aquadolf Base Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44| 178.00 7.80 22.82
4|Al-Blue Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 79.00 3.20 24.69 |
1 $|Aquadolf Motif Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 13.00 1.00 13.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe ‘ - - - #DIV/Q!
1|Atenas Body Johnson 13.00 | 16,00 ! 10.00 | 14.44 57.00 520 - 1096
2|Atenas Border  |Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10,00 | 14.44 27.00 2.50 10.80
3| Atenas Base Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 | 100.00 7.80 12.82
4(Rain Drop Ivory Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 ! 15.00 | 15.00 95.00 3.20 29.69
5|Atenas Motif Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 19.00 1.00 19.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe S N e - - 1.00 -
1 Radiance [Body — |johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | i4.44 - 9.90; -
2|Radiance Border Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 5,00 2.80 L.79
3/Radiance Base Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 11.00 1.00 11.00
4|AlBlue Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 - 3.20 -
5{Radiance Motif Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 4.00 1.00 4.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe - - 1.00 -
I|Caspian Grey Body Johnson 8.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 10.00 558.00 7.80 71.54
2|V5 Grey Border Johnson 8.00 3.00 | 30.00 5.00 35.00 2.50 23.60
3)Caspian steel Grey Base Johnson 8.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 _10.00 | 285.00 |  10.00 28.50
4|Caspian Grey Plain Floor Johnson 1200 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 15.00 | 11 1.00 3.60 | 30.83
5 Motif  [Johnson - - 1.00 -
oathroom Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe ] s - - 100 -
1|Sparta Ivory Body Johnson 8.00 | 12.00| 1500 10,00 | 272.00 7.80 34.87
2[V5 Brown Border  |Johnson 8.00 | 3.00 | 30.00 5.00 70.00 2.50 28.00
3|Sparta Brown Base Johnson 8.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 10.00 | 171.00 10.00 17.10
4|Sparta Brown Plain _ |Fioor Johnson 12.00 | 12,00 ; 15.00 | 15.00 | 153.00 3.60 42.50
5 Motif Johnson - - 1.00 -
Kitchen Tiles - N . - 1.00 -
1[Marvel Dado  [Bell [ 17800 [ 12:00 | 15.00 | 10.00" 2,00 4501 044
Utility Tiles - - .00 2
1] Dado T - - 1.00 .
Floor Tiles - Deluxe - - 1.00 T
1] Ceramic - - 1.00 -
Floor Tiles - Semi Deiuxe - - 1.00 -
1) Vitrified | Marbiton 24.00 | 24.00 4.00 | 16.00 | 53200 70.00 7.60

S

Vs,

Project Manager/Engg.
ALP'NE BSTAES
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 01/10/10 To: 07/10/10
Supplier Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIW (Big) _
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No ) Rate  Amount
04-Oct-10 6:20 21.465 AP 24X 3066 1144 24555.96
04-Oct-10 21:27 2252 AP24X 4159 H44 25762, 88
Summary for 'Material Type' = Fine Sand VIW (Big) (2 detail records) T T
Sum 43.985 50318.84
_Summary-for ‘Supplier' = Kiran Enterprises (2 detail records) ‘
Sum 43985 50318.84
Supplier . Mohamed Al
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 lts)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
05-Oct-10 9:16 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
05-Oct-10 10:44 I AP 24W 9796 250 250
05-Oct-10 12:21 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
05-Oct-10 15:58 1 AP24W 9796 250 256
- 05-Oct-10 16:51 I AP 24W 9796 250 250
07-Oct-10 11:10 b AP 24W 9796 250 250
Summary for Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 hs) (6 derai wcordsy T )
Sum 6 1500
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohamed Ali (6 detail records)
Sum 6 1500
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type ~ 40mim Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
02-Oct-10 14:35 200 AP 15U 4191 ' 12.32 2464
Su_muru'r;ary for ‘Materlal Type = 40mm Metal in cﬁ (] detail rccord) Y
Sum 200 2464
Material Type Stone Dust in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No : Rate  Amount
02-Oct-10 11:37 600 AP 29V 0966 1317 7902
04-Oct-10 21:12 - 600 AP29V 0966 13.17 7902

Summary for 'Matenal Type = Stone Dust in cft (2 detall records) S T T e )
Sum 1200 ] 15804

Summary for ‘Supplier = Sai Vishal (3 detail records)

Sum s 1400 18268
Supplier ' Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
08 October, 2010 “Page 1 of 2
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01-Oct-1¢ 17:05 6000 AP 28TA 536

2.86 17160 /
07-Oct-10 16:21 6000 AP 28Ta 336 2.36 17160
Summary for "Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos 2 detalfrec;o_ras} B S T &(m o
Sum 12000 34320 )
Summary for 'Supplier' = Viswakarma Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 12000 34320
Grand Total 13449.985 104406.84
Cerfified b)ﬁ
ortified .
Asst. . Ma ager
AI ine Estates Project ManllgerlEn
ALPINE ST/ ES
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 01/10/10 To: 07/10/10

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing) N o
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor .
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (73 detail records) Sum 0
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 0 \3Q
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (74 detail record  Sum 0 \\D\‘D
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter) e )
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1350 \)<
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (6 detail records) Sum 1350
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician). o o
Payment Type Dept. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 800
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum 800-
Contractor Name Bharat Patel
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1200 &
Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = Bharat Patel (4 detail records) Sum 1200
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) i
Payment Type Dept. ®) ks $0
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (45 detail records) Sum 6500 6 \ .
Payment Type Job Work ,
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum’ 2300 MY )
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (61 detail records) Sum 9360
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (122 detailreco  Sum 18160
Lontractor Name ___ Hussain e
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Sumaary for 'Payment Type'= Nil / By Vendor (13 detait records) Sum ¢
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (13 detait records) Sum 0
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) e
Payment Type Job Work
: . ; 20 ¢
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1675 l /O
08 October, 2}9’_\ Page 1 of 4
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Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = OnIAc. (38 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (44 detail record  Sum

10650 x
12325 )

Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) L B
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) . Sum 3000 °
Summary for "Contractor Name' = JTyothi Ram (Painter) (13 detail records}) Sum 3600
Contractor Name K. Krishng (Hacking) S
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (30 detail records) Sum 5280 f\\@*\g/
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (30 detail records) Sam 5280 .
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) .
Payment Type Job Work : N
-Summary for Payment Type’ = Job Work (26 detail records) Sum 5120 L'l M
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {2 detail records) Sum 600
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) {28 detail records) Sum 5720
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber) e
Payment Type Job Work /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 11900 \S Q‘J '
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D Zahed (Plumber) (4 detail records)  Sum 1100 : .
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) P o
Payment Type On Ac. )(
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (54 detail records) Sum 10350
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (54 d  Sum 10350
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac. , \7<
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1000
Sumestary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (4 detail records) Sum 1000
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil) e
Payment Type Job Work )
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (35 detail records) Sum 6395 .5 YO
Payment Type Cn Ac. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ag. (26 detail records) Sum 3735
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (61 detail records) Sum 12630

08 October, 2010
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_Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. {17 detail records) Sum 3750

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (17 detail rece  Sum 3750

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

‘Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 1800 O<

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (10 detail records) Sum 1800

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac. U<

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 3850

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (16 detail recor  Sum 3850
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber) )

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 1100 OO '
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 6350 »/ ‘
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (35 detail records)  Sum 7450

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 500

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (2 detail rec  Sum 500

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician) e
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2030 \ 5 PQ
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (29 detail records) Sum 6250 bé

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician} (38 detail recor Sum 8280
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician) )
Payment Type On Ac. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 250 N {>( '
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (1 detail record)  Sum 250

- Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles) o e

Payment Type On Ac.

08 October, 2010
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (38 detail records) Sum 9275 \><
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Veluchamy A (Tiles) (38 detail records) Sum 9275

Grand Total 108070

08 October, 2010 /'\ ' Page 4 of 4
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 01/10/10 To: 07/10/10
Equipment Owner  CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
01-Oct-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
01-Oct-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
01-Oct-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
01-Oct-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
01-Oct-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
01-Oct-10 Tractor AP24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
02-Oct-10 Tra;:tor AP24C 6152 ; 170 per trip 170
04-Oct-10  Tractor AP24C 6152 1 170 per trip ' 170
04-0ct-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 15’0
05-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170G per trip 170
05-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Oct-10 Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Oct-10  Tractor AAQO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-0ct-10 Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
05-Oct-10 * Tractor AAQ 2847 i 170 per trip 170
05-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
06-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
06-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
06-Oct-10 Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
06-Oct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
07-Cct-10  Tractor AAO 2847 I 170 per trip 170
Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (21 detail  Sum 21 ) 3570
Grand Total 21 3570
Certified by:

)

Project Managerfngg.
ALPNE ESTAIES
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)]

— 1 i
Stock Register: - iTools & General Material Stock Register
Company: L : 1
Project: , B
Phase;] . I T
Preparedby: Sanjay R o B
Date: | 07.10.10
SNo ! Ttem Balance Quantity | Value Amount
1|Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 37.00 74
| 2iBombay Broom- in nos 98 700 686
___3[Chisel flat- in nos - T as00 0 -
4:Coconut Broom- in nos o o4 600: 2622
2iConsumables- Acid-inLes - 29 8.00] 32
" 3{Crobars in nos O - 394.00 -
| 4{Fevicol in Kgs T 41 110.00 440
7 5Fruit packing covers in packets 716000 420
| 3|Gl Bucket- in nos R 23 90.00 2,070
4GP innes T a8 00 3,358
Govarope- inbundles - 81 166.00 1,328
6{Gumpas - big-innos } 122005 122
4|Gumpas - smafl - in nos. o A
5|Hammer all types in nos ~ 95.00 -
___6/Hold fast for doorsinnos o - 42.00 -
7iKabootar jali in bundles - 115.00 -
5|Labour Heimet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
6|Labour Helmet male- in nos - 15900 -
7! Plastic Mug in nos - ! 1000 -
8{Poker bit in nos L - . 2800 -
6|Recroninpackes 415 34.00 14,110 |
7!Safety beli- in nos ' § 141 28000 3,920
8|Spade- in nog 11 84.00 924
O|Sponge-innos 196 7.00 1,372
| 7|Staff Helmet- in nos - 157 12400 1,860
[ 8|Tile groutinkgs 36 35.00 1,260
9\ White cement in 25 kg in bags 54 38000 20,520
10)Janta Paste iningrams i T _ 010 -
 8|Araltide in gms ; 3 1.00 3
Total 61,217
| Cement and Building Material - i ) -
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1{Cement 53 Grade in bags - 11 180.00 180
2 Cement PPC grade in bags o CiTTig0o0 | 180
5{Corse sand in cft 1y o0} 22
3;Fine sand in cft 1 2400 24
4iMetal 20 mmincft i 2200 ¢ 22
__6|Robosand in cft } 111800 18
7:iSolid Blocks 4" B 1 14.00 14
81Solid Blocks 6" ) 1 20.00 20
9{Table brick 9"x4"x3" innos - 1. 200 2
Total ! 482
20N

G rtified\{y:

N

Asst. Admin. Manager
Alpine Estates

CHECPEES

Q ed by:
ananjr/&g

ALPINE ESTAES

:




SR

e

ALPOS: ESTATES |

—

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] |
Stock Register: Steel stock register : ]
Company: AlpineEstate; |
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: 1 i -
Prepared by: Sanjay.R _
Date: 07.10.10
Balance in
number of | Weight of ;Total weight
S No Item rods of 40" | 40'rod in kgs |in kgs
1{Steel binding wire in kgs 25 - b 25
2!5teel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs - ~1.50 -
3iSteel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs - 18.96 -
5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs - 29.63 -
6|Steel Rebar - 25 mm in kgs - 46.30 -
7{Stee! Rebar - 30 mm in kes - 66.67 -
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 4,50 -
Total ~25.00
Amount 950.00
SNo Item of lengts Value Amount
| 1|length in nos - 1 320 320
2 length in nos 13 240 3,120
3!length in nos - 32, .
4 length in nos 15 180 2,700 {
5{mm - 20' length in nos 1, 280 280
B 6)mm - 2¢' length in nos 1 360 360
7|x 1.5 min - 20' length in nos 1 360 360
8|x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos 1 640 | 640
9ilenth in nos i - .80 -
10{mm - 20’ length in nos 1 48 . 480
11imm - 20’ length in nos i 360 360
12§- 20' length in nos 1 280 280
13- 20' length in nos 5 640 3,200
14|mm - 20" length in nos g 200 1,600
15{length in nos 2 180 360
| 16|length in nos 1 240 240
i7llength in nos 1 60 60
18 18" length in nos i 340 340
‘Total ‘ 14,700
<N\
Cértified by ertified by:
Asst) Aq n. Manager Pioject Manager/Engg.
ATning Estates ALPNE ESTAIES
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] 5

Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate !
Project: B Mayflower Heights
Phase: 11 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 07.10.10
SNo Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type

Screws
1{Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 10 45.00 450
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 18 45.00 310 .

| 3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 418. 0.40 167 | for electrical work [Pan head
4{Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 200 0.40 360 (for grill fixing Shaved head
51Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 14 0.40 6 for electrical work |Pan head
| 6!Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 1250 040/ 500 :for electrical work |Pan head
7|88 screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 0 040, = ifor tower bolt Pan head
8iSSscrews-25x 6 mminnos 200 040, 80 |door number plates ;Pan head
9158 screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 900 0.40 360 |door stopper Pan head
10| Wood screws - 25 X 8 mm in nos 150 0.40 60 | for window hinges |Shaved head
|11 Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 800 0.40 320 |for door hinges Shaved head
12/Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {for PVC pipes - |Shaved head
13|Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - ifor WC ficing -

Hardware 3 L b o B
1/Glass for louvers in nos 0 16.001 - ) ]
2|Hinges 4" in nos 150,  11.00 1,650
3|Main door Mortise lock in nos 50 1147.00 57,350
4;8S door handles 6" in nos 0 80.00 -
5|88 door stopper in nos 194 56.00 10,864
6;SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 30 60.00 1,800 {windows

i 7:8S Tower bolt 6" in nos 0 30.00 - |french doors
8:SS wbular lock in nos - J102i 330,000 33,660
9iSS window handles4"innos {1 0 60.00{ -0 "

Doors & Wood e .
1|Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0l 107454 - }
2/Flush Doors 32" wide in nos ~ 7 929.33 6,505 I
3|Flush Dioors 26" wide in nos 3 755.08 2,265
4;Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
3|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 11{  2043.74 22,481

| 6{Panel Doors 32" wide in nos _42] 1767.56] 74,237
| 7{Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 300 143614 43,084 b
| _____8Panel Doors other sizes innos 120 176756 - 21211 L
9Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos_ 0 403.28 a

10;Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 166.88; -

11}8al wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 -

12:8al wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333.75 -

13|Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0] 584.06 -

14| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -

15| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 31250 -

16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos _0; 36458 - .

17| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4" in nos 0 625.00 -

18 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7" in nos O  1093.75 -

Total 278,221
7N :
ertified by: ertifled by: .
Asst, Admin. Manager roject Manager/ .
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no, 543 ()] | i
Stock Register: B . iPlumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates |
Project: Mayflower heights
Phase: Phase-IS
Prepared by: R.Sanjay
Date: 07.10.10
SNo Itern Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material _
1{Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. 23 185.00 4,255
2/Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. 9 387.00 3,483
_3{G.1.- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. ") 44.00 -
[ 4iG.1.- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
" 5IGL- Coupling 1" in nos, 155 22.00 3,410
6iG.L.- Coupling 1/2" in nos. L 500 10.00 5,000 |
| 7/G.1L- Coupling 2" in nos. ) 13 67.00 871
8/G.1.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 321 16.00 5,136
9/G.1.- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. L 5 65.00 325
10|G.L.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 9 - 48.00 432
11|G.1- Elbow 1" in nos. 77 31.00 2,387
12|G.1.- Elbow 172" in nos. 832 11,00 9,152
13|G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. 15 99.00 1,485
14{G.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. - 1 1140 1700 2,958 |
15{G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. - ...5290 2200 11,638 |
16|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 1200 12.00 14,400
17|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 799 16.00 12,784
18]G.1.- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. ] 978.00 -
191G.L.- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 0]  766.00 -
20:G.L- Pipe 1" (20 £t length) in nos. 20|  838.00 16,760
211 G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 103 406.00 41,818
22/G.L- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) innos. N 2/ 1,404.00 2,808
_ B[GL-Pipe ¥4 20 Rlengthyinnos, | 26 S4L00 14066
"24/G.1-Plug 1 172" in nos, Ty 400 430
25{G.L- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. ) 0 33.00 -
26{G.L.- Plug 1" in nos. 78 19.00 1,482
27|G.L- Plug 1/2" in nos. 783 6.00 4,698
281G.L- Plug 2" in nos. 121 63.00 7,623
29/G.L- Plug 3/4" in nos. 38 12.00 456
| 30|G.L-Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 16 46.00 736
31|G.L- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos. ) ) 0 24.00 -
32|G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. R 6, 74001 1,184
331G.L- Reducer /2" in nos. - B 0 16.00 -]
34|G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. 3, 7000 210
35]G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. o 19 17.00 323
36|G.E- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 3 §7.00 261
37|G.I- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 -
38|G.L- Tee 1" in nos, 166 44.00 7,304
39/G.L- Tee 1/2" in nos. Y= 17.00 3,740
__40|G.L- Tee 2" in nos. 210 139.00 2919
| __411G.L- Tee 3/4" in nos, - ~ 208 30.00 6,240
_42|G.1-Union 1 172" in nos. ) 25[ 128,00 3,200
___431G.L- Union | 1/4" in nos. ) 0 102001 -
44/G.1.- Union 1" in nos. )
451G L- Union 1/2" in nos. 396 30.00 11,880
46/G.1.- Union 2" in nos. 0] 19500 -
47{G.1.- Union 34 in nod™ 66 46.00 3,036
£ )\ -
Certified ﬂy: ertified by:
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48| Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. | 51 1,540.00 7,700
49:Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos, . i 01 -1,122.00 -
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos. 4 814.00 3,256
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0f  387.00 L -
52| Gate Valve 2" in nos. 0! 2,257.00 -]
53|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 18 367.00 10,206
PVC- SWR Pipes -
1|Lubricant in Its 12| 102.00 1,224
2|PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 0 24.00 -
3iPVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. o 114 28.00 3,192
4:PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 105 40.00 4,200
3PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 31 43.00 1,333
6:PVC 3" Coupler in nos. N 159 2200 3,498 ]
7|PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. B B ~ 0 50.00 -
8 PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -]
9:PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10{PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 133 143.00 19,019
11{PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. . 0 5.00 -
12|PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 21 38.00 798
13|PVC 3" Tee with door int nos. 19 43.00 817
14|PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 30 45.00 1,350
15|PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos, 32 56.00 2912
16|PVC 3"Clamps in nos. o o 4 1000 410
17|PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. .27 3%.00 L0353
18{PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 0 47.00 -
19/PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 44 64.00 2,816
. 20{PYC 4" Clamps in nos. 337 10.00 3,370
21{PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 33 75.00 2,475
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 0 34.00 -
23|PVC 4"-Floor Trap in nos. ) 0 50.00 -
24iPVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 25 41.00 1,025
25 PVC 4" P trap in nos. 24; 12400 2,976 |
26/PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. ) 00 306,00 -
27:PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos, 38|  280.00 10,640
28!PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 43 7.00 301
29|PVC 4" S trap in nos. 0 110.00 -
3¢|PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 143 66.00 9,438
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 107 77.00 8,239
32|PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plzin in nos. B 68 84.00 ) 5,712
33|PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 272 101.00 27472
34|Solvent Cement in lts _ 18 121,00 2,178 ]
PVC - Rigid pipes . b -
1/PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos ~ -0 8.00 | -
2|PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng, 17 188.00 1,316
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. - 21 670.00 1,340
4 PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 5.00 -
Total . 349,206
LN
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()} i
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Sanjay.R |
Project: MayFlower Heights
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: © 07.10.10 ;
S No Item Balance | Value Amount
1;PVC Conducting
21 Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 28 3.0 84
3 Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos 51 5.0 255
4! Bends-25mm in nos 142 3.0 426
51 Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 4.0 -
| 6, Fan Hooks in nos 0 180! -
7. Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts b 4860 288
8 Junction Box - 25mm in nos b S18 40 2072
| 9 PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 266 2700 7,182
10;PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 340 -
| 11|AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 21 50.0 1,050
12 [PVC strip connector in nos 541 10.0 5410
13 {Insulation Tape- 122 16.0 1,220
Wires : -
1} Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts O 10.0 -
2; Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 4442 13.0 57,746
3! Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 20 492.0 9,840
4! Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 13 1,158.0 15,054
5} Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 21 1,724.0 36,204
6; Telephone wire-2pair in bundles . 9 466.0 4,194
7! TV wire-R(G-6 in mts 2360 11.0 25,960
8110 sq mm cable in mts 610 710 43,310
B Modular Plates o ) e . -
1 Modular plate- 12 way in nos P b 94.0 -
- 2| Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 16 2990 464
4| Modular plate-4way in nos 1 0 44.0 -
5| Modular plate-6way in nos 3 61.0 183
6| Modular plate-8way in nos 26 78.0 2,028
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1|Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 2 440 88
2{Modular Switch blank plates in nos R 145 10.0 1,450
3|Modular Socket-15A innos o U130 810 1,053
4|Modular Socket-6A in nos 18 18.0 324
5|Modular Step Dimmer- in nos ) 8 - 149.0 1,192
6Modular Switch-15A in nos 19 50.0 950
7 Modular Switch-20A in nos : 0 55.0 -
" 8|Modular Telephone jack- in nos 6 41.0 246
9iModular TV Socket- in nos 2 410 | 82
MS Boxes P -
1: Metal box-12 way in nos ’ 0 56.0 -
2| Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
| 3] Metal box-2way in nos 143 140 2,002
4; Metal box-4way in nos _ 84 21.0 1,764
5i Metal box-6way in nos B 81 30.0 2,430
6| Metal box-8way in nos 142 40.0 5,680
Distribution Boards -
[} DB - S Phase- in nos S SR X ) e
2! DB - 3 Phase in nos 13; 868.0 11,284 | . )
3{Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 43; 120.0 5,160 %CKED )
—ry _QUANTTTYrQuaL Ty
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MCB'S | -
1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos b 19 88.0 1,672
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos 13 83.0 1,144
3IMCB dummy in nos o 0 3.0 -
4} MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos o 33 88.0 2,904

Isolators . o e -
1| BP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
2| FP-Isolator in nos B 0 443.0 1 -
3iChange over - 25 Amps - innos 90 680.0 -

Tube Lights - -
1] Tube light-2ft in nos 50 33.0 1,650
2! Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -
3| Tubelight fitting 2 f- in nos 32036600 11,712
4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos o0 399.0 -

Totat 5 265,757
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Steck Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ()] ; i
Stock Register: ' Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates i
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: | 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: : 07.10.10
S No , Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings e
1/CP- Bib cock- in nos e TTs3300 -
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos 47] 481.00 22,607.00
3{CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 67 78.00 _5,226.00
51CP- Pillar cock- in nos 78 529.00 41,262.00
6CP- Shower arm- in nos 70 296.00 20,720.00
7|CP- Shower head - in nos T2 41500 29,880.00
§|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 167:  213.00 35,571.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 35 333.00 18,655.00
10|CP- Tap Short Body- in nos _76;  358.00 27.208.00 |
11{CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 -
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos ’ 59| 1,989.00 117,351.00
' 13|CP- Flange - in nos 150 85.00 12,750.00
| 14}PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 0 42.00 -
___15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 181 5200 T 936.00
16/CP Extension Nipple in Nos 10003300 | T 330000
17.CP Tap two in one in nos 0, 617.00 -
181CP Waste couping in nos 0 62.00 -
Sanitary -
1; 5 S Sink with drain board in nos 9 1,062.00 9,558.00
2|8 S Sink in nos 1, 677.00 677.00
| 3|EWC (P-trap)- in nos ) & 510.00 -
4|EWC (S-trap)- in nos - 21 380,001 7,980.00
5| PVC Flush tank- in nos ] e 12:  408.00 4,896.00
__.._ 6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos | 22 562.00 12,364.00
7{Orissa pan in nos 7 19! 34400 6,536.00
8 Pedestal- in nos ' 60  506.00 30,360.00
9:Pedstal wash basin- in nos 33 999.00 32,967.00
10;Seat Cover- in nos ] 33| 600.00 19,800.00
11]Wash basin bracket- in Pair - 25]  119.00 2,975.00
12| Wash Basin- in nos o L4001 493.00 | 19,720.00 |
L 13{Loft Tank-innos " T T R o5 06 T 12,155.00°
14|Bath Tub in nos 0 760.00 -
15|Anglo Indian WC in nos 0] 1,341.00 -
Total 495,454.00
Cefstified b gc fied by: -
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ©)] | i Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register | Date: 07.10,10
Company: Alpine Estate L o
Project: . MayflowerHeights| | T | T T o=
B A B _: C [*A*Bfl4d  E F G=EF
1= = = —
s 2 E 2 = E 538 nEt
o S| = g & 2 | 3 s Eo| 822
= - 7] @ o) [ .."E 4 E a3 [¥]
g e F 0§ 5 2 =18 [:3E|$8%
o | 2 2 | EE 12 5 % B, £33 Ens
Z | g LB E 8, =2 2 s B 8 oaZ g=2
© | z L e o_[| O E e Z < D Z a8 ZE5E
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe o
ijAquadolf Body Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 54.00 5.20 10.38
| 2JAquadolf Border  |Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 ; 10.00 | 14.44 27.00 2.50 10.80
3,Aquadolf Base Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 | 177.00 7.80 22.69
_4iAlBlue ~  [Floor Johnson 12,00 | 12.00 | 15.00 { 15.00 67.00 3.20 20.94
S| Aquadolf Motif _ IJohnson| | 13.00| 1600 1000 1444 | 1300 1.00| 13.00]
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe _ SIS [ R S N R T T - | #DIV/Q!
_lAtenas e BOdy  Johmsoni 1 13.00 | 16.00 | 1000 1444 0 46.00 3.20 8.85 |
o 1Border_ __|Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 20.00 2.50 8.00
3 Base Johnson _13.00 0 16.00 . 10.00 | 14.44 87.00 7.80 11.15
_4|Rain Drop Ivory Floor  |Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | i5.00 | '80.00 320 25.00
__5|Atenas Motif _|Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 1444 | 18.00 1.00 | 18.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe N R - 1.00 -
77777 1 Ragi@nci ~ Body _|Johnson . 13.00 10.00 | 14.44 - 9.90 | -
ZRadiance  Border lohnson ' 1300 16.00 10.00 1444 500 280 179
3Radiance Base Johnson; 13.00 16 00 1000 | 1444 © 1000  1.00 10.00 :
dfiBle . [Floor Hohnson| 171200 | 1200 1500 1500 - | 320 .
| 5/Radiance Motif Johnson 13.00 1 16.00 { 10.00 | 14.44 4.00 .00, 4.00 |
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe | - - 1.00 -
1:Caspian Grey Body Johnson 800 12.00: 1500 10.00 | 546.00 7.80 70.00
21V5 Grey Border  |Johnson 8.00 | 3.00! 3000 5.00 57.00 2.50 22.80
| 3|Caspian steel Grey | Base Johnson 8.00 | 12.00 | 15.00 | 10.00 i 264.00 | 10.00 |  26.40
- ___4|Caspian Grey Plain_ |Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 ; 1500 ; 15.00 ' 103.00 3.60 . 2861 |
T | Motif Johnson; | N - - 1.00 -
*__l?_»‘gtghrodm Tiles Option 5 -semi deluxe | R e 1060 -
___L.Sparta Ivory Body Johnson 8.00 | 12.00 1500 ] 10.00 | 272.00 7.80 34.87
___ 2{V5Brown Border  |Johnson 8.00 | 3.00, 3000 5.00 70.00 2.50 28.00
___3[Sparta Brown Base Johnson 8.00 i 12.00 1500 | 1000 | 171.00 |  10.00 17.10
. 4/Sparta Brown Plain  |Floor Johnson 12.00 | 12,00 | 15.00 | 15.00 153.00 ;  3.60; 42.50 |
5 . Motif __|Johnson S S S S e £
Kitchen Tiles i N 100 T
_ AMarvel "7 "7 Bado. T Beli 8.00 | 1200 | 15.00 | 1000 |~ 2001 450, 044
Utility Tiles T i e - - 1.00 -
| e R S S NSNS I S € )
Fl(_)gr Ttles __legxg_ - - 1.00 -
N Ceramic | | | D - - 1.00 -
Floor Tiles - Semnf Delike L T
1! Vitriﬂed Marbiton . 24.00 © 2400 400 | 16.00  471.00 L 70.00 6.73
rtlfied Certifiea v
Asst in. Manager P Manager/Bngg. §.
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 01/16/10 TO 07/10/10

(ONE WEEK)
! NAME OF CONTRACTOR i TOTALRENT &
SLNG ' QTR.NO OGGUPANT NAME | E??TVRENT ELEC. CHGS. | FAN CHGS TVCHGS MUSIC SYS. CHARGES
NAME OF CONTRACTOR TOTAL RENT &
S_L NO | QTRNO OCCUPANT NAME ROOM RENT | ELEC. CHGS. fAN CHGS| TV CHGS|  MUSIC SYS. CHARGES
1 AE-18 | Generator - ] 0 o 0 0 ©
: & Jyothi babu
2 AE-43 AJyothibaby | A Jdyothibabu 50 15 0 [ &5
3 AE-47 A Jyothibabu | A Jyolhi babu 50 15 0 0 85
4 AE-52 A Jyothi babu A Jyathi babu 50 15 20 [ 85
5 AE-53 A Jyothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 15 20 0 85
e AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 15 ¢ B Q 65
7 AE-23 Chandraiaha | A Jyothi 8abu o . 1 3 o] ] &5
8 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 o i 0 85
9 AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 g 0 .8
10 AE-35 . jumar A Jyothi Babu 50 0 Q 65
1% AE-29 Santesh A Jyothi Babu 50 20 o 85
12 AE-51 vijay | _A Jyothi Babu 50 __a [ 85
13 AE-54 Chandramani }  A.Jyothihabu 50 [+) 0 85
- L 840
- Atjun — ; I
4 | AES3 Babulal Adun 50 E o 1 o 0 : 65
15| AE0 chandu Aqun_ 180 5 20 1 o g 85
"8 AEOe chotela! Arjun 50 B o i [ 85
17 AE-0 Kusuru Agun 50 5 10 i 8 0 65
18 AE-39 Mayaram Adun __ 50 15 20 [ 0 85
_ 19 AE38 1 santosh Arjun 50 ) 15 1 20 0 o] 85
{ . 470
Baburao
20 AE-73 Sathi Saburao 50 15 20 0 [ 85
21 AE-72 Vimaraj Baburao 50 15 0 0 o 65
22 AESS | Basappa Baburag 50 5 1 0 [ 3 85
. o 215
Basappa
23 1 aAgs9 | Basapp Basapp 50 5 1o 1 o
|24 | AES0 - __Manohar Basappa 50 15 o _ .0
. | 1
Chary _
26 ; AE61 |.  Chary 1 Chary L s 1T 45 T a1 e ] 0 I 85
S S LS —
| ! [ i i - ! E 8s
Jyothl Ram .
26} AES7T | yothiRam Jyothi Ram 50 15 ) "o 0
2 1 ARS8 1‘ Sunit Jyothi Ram 5 | s 0 0 0
_ R _ Kailash I
28 | AE32 Gannu __ Kailash T KN
29 AE-15 kaitesh Kailash 0
30 AE-16 ___ kailesh Kailast: 0
31 AE-12 mansarant Kaitash 0
32 AE-13 mohan Kailash . 0
33 AEM nandlal Kailash 0 )
L34 AE-14 __ radesham Kailash - 0
35 AE-44 | Rajesh Kafash 0 0
% AE-42 Rajeshwari Kailash 0 e Q
37 AE34 | Raju Kallash [ 0
,,,,, %8 1 AEAT | santhosn [~ kalash _ K 0
i 1 i -
3 | AE4s Ameer |____Mahbaoly 50 15 ) 0 o 65 ]
40 AE-49 tshaq Mehboob 50 15 20 .| o 0 88
150
Mohan rac
1 [ a2 | Ramu " Mohanmao | s0 1 15 | 20 | o ] 0 85
,,,,,,,, ol 5 e ‘L o | i 55 ]
. ... S e e e e
SecurityRoom | 0 | 0 o e Ty o
L Vet 0 0 6 : 0 0
Vacant oo 0 ¢ .o 0 &
" vacam 0 o © 0 0 e
... Vacant o b .o [ o i 0 o
Vacant Q 'y 0 o i o | 7Wﬁ6ﬁr } -
vacant 0 ) 0 0 o
Vacant 0 o 0 0 0 o
Vacant b o [ .. 0 0
Vacant 0 o ] "70”'” o Q 0
__Nacant - D L0 ' o o
__Yaant 0 v K3 .
Vacant . 0 U L
Vacant [*] 0 0

. " g.;m‘db:
in. Manager ect Manager/Engg.
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 01/10/10 TO 07/10/10
{ONE WEEK)
56 AB-27 | Vacant . _Vacant _._0 0 .0,
| 57 .| AE-28 Vacant Vagcant .0 o 0
58 AE-31 Vacant Vacant ¢} o i 0 -
59 AE-38 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1]
80 AE-37 Vagant Vacant o ., 0 .0
61 AE-41 Vacant Vacant Q 1] 0 o]
62 AE-46 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0
63 AE-48 | Vacant __ vacant 9 o 0 ]
64 AE-86 Vacant Vacant c i o 0 .
€5 AE-B0 Vacant : Vacant i 0 o @
|86 . AS84 ©  Vaent | vawnt . 0 0 0 ]
| 87 : AEES Vacant L. vacent .0 I g o .
[ e8| A5 vacant vacnt |0 e L0 o R
69 AE-67 Vacant Vacant "] o 0 0 o
70 AE-88 Vacant Vacant 0 0 +] 0 o
7 AE-69 Vacant " Vacant 0 0 0 9 0
72 AE-70 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 g 0
73 AE-TH Vacant Vacant 90 0 0 o 0
74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [ ¢ 0’ o
75 AE-75 Vacant Vacant o 0 ) ° 8 -
75 AE-76 Vagant Vagant ¢ 0 | 0 .0 4
7T L AETY Vacant Vacant e 0 A 0 o
78 AE-78 Vacant Vacant .0 R S N B 0 0
78 AETY ... . Vacant Vacant o Aol Lo g Lo >0
80 | AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0. 0 o . 0 0 0
81 1 AE-81 Vacant Vacant o o 0 0 0 0
82 AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 0 1]
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